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TIMETABLE

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

22-08-12 Time Event Progression

09:00 1 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 500m M 70+  Heat 1 

09:06 2 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 500m M 70+  Heat 2 

09:12 3 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 500m M 65-69  Heat 1 

09:18 4 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 500m M 65-69  Heat 2 

09:24 5 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 500m M 60-64  Heat 1 

09:30 6 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 500m M 60-64  Heat 2 

09:36 7 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 500m M 55-59  Heat 1 

09:42 8 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 500m M 55-59  Heat 2 

09:48 9 1st and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest outK1 500m M 50-54  Heat 1 

09:54 10 1st and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest outK1 500m M 50-54  Heat 2 

10:00 11 1st and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest outK1 500m M 50-54  Heat 3 

10:06 12 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 500m M 45-49  Heat 1 

10:12 13 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 500m M 45-49  Heat 2 

10:18 14 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 500m M 40-44  Heat 1 

10:24 15 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 500m M 40-44  Heat 2 

11:00 16 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outC2 500m M 45-54  Heat 1 

11:06 17 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outC2 500m M 45-54  Heat 2 

11:12 18 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 500m M 55-64  Heat 1 

11:18 19 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 500m M 55-64  Heat 2 

11:24 20 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 500m M 45-54  Heat 1 

11:30 21 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 500m M 45-54  Heat 2 

11:36 22 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 500m M 35-44  Heat 1 

11:42 23 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 500m M 35-44  Heat 2 

11:48 24 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outC1 500m M 65-69  Heat 1 

11:54 25 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outC1 500m M 65-69  Heat 2 

13:00 26 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK4 500m M 35-54  Heat 1 

13:06 27 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK4 500m M 35-54  Heat 2 

14:00 28 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outC2 200m M 45-54  Heat 1 

14:03 29 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outC2 200m M 45-54  Heat 2 

14:06 30 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 200m M 70+  Heat 1 

14:09 31 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 200m M 70+  Heat 2 

14:12 32 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 200m M 65-69  Heat 1 

14:15 33 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 200m M 65-69  Heat 2 

14:18 34 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 200m M 60-64  Heat 1 

14:21 35 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 200m M 60-64  Heat 2 

14:24 36 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 200m M 55-59  Heat 1 

14:27 37 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 200m M 55-59  Heat 2 

14:30 38 1st and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest outK1 200m M 50-54  Heat 1 

14:33 39 1st and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest outK1 200m M 50-54  Heat 2 

14:36 40 1st and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest outK1 200m M 50-54  Heat 3 

14:39 41 1st and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest outK1 200m M 45-49  Heat 1 

14:42 42 1st and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest outK1 200m M 45-49  Heat 2 

14:45 43 1st and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest outK1 200m M 45-49  Heat 3 

14:48 44 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 200m M 40-44  Heat 1 
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14:51 45 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 200m M 40-44  Heat 2 

14:54 46 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 200m M 35-39  Heat 1 

14:57 47 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK1 200m M 35-39  Heat 2 

15:00 48 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outC1 200m M 65-69  Heat 1 

15:03 49 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outC1 200m M 65-69  Heat 2 

15:06 50 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outC1 200m M 60-64  Heat 1 

15:09 51 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outC1 200m M 60-64  Heat 2 

15:12 52 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outC1 200m M 50-54  Heat 1 

15:15 53 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outC1 200m M 50-54  Heat 2 

16:00 54 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 200m M 55-64  Heat 1 

16:03 55 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 200m M 55-64  Heat 2 

16:06 56 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 200m M 45-54  Heat 1 

16:09 57 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 200m M 45-54  Heat 2 

16:12 58 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 200m M 35-44  Heat 1 

16:15 59 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 200m M 35-44  Heat 2 
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22-08-13 Time Event Progression

09:30 60 K1 500m M 70+ FINAL 

09:36 61 K1 500m M 65-69 FINAL 

09:42 62 K1 500m M 60-64 FINAL 

09:48 63 K1 500m M 55-59 FINAL 

09:54 64 K1 500m M 50-54 FINAL B 

10:00 65 K1 500m M 50-54 FINAL A 

10:08 66 K1 500m M 45-49 FINAL 

10:16 67 K1 500m M 40-44 FINAL 

10:24 68 Direct finalK1 500m M 35-39 FINAL 

10:32 69 Direct finalK1 500m W 65-69 FINAL 

10:40 70 Direct finalK1 500m W 60-64 FINAL 

10:48 71 Direct finalK1 500m W 50-54 FINAL 

10:56 72 Direct finalK1 500m W 45-49 FINAL 

11:04 73 Direct finalK1 500m W 40-44 FINAL 

11:12 74 Direct finalK2 500m M 65+ FINAL 

11:20 75 K2 500m M 55-64 FINAL 

11:28 76 K2 500m M 45-54 FINAL 

11:36 77 K2 500m M 35-44 FINAL 

11:44 78 Direct finalK2 500m W 55-64 FINAL 

11:52 79 Direct finalK2 500m W 45-54 FINAL 

12:00 80  NO RACE  

13:00 81 Direct finalK4 500m M 55+ FINAL 

13:06 82  NO RACE  

13:12 83 Direct finalC1 500m M 70+ FINAL 

13:18 84 C1 500m M 65-69 FINAL 

13:26 85 K4 500m M 35-54 FINAL 

13:34 86 Direct finalC1 500m M 60-64 FINAL 

13:42 87 Direct finalC1 500m M 55-59 FINAL 

13:50 88 Direct finalK4 500m W 35+ FINAL 

13:58 89 Direct finalC1 500m M 50-54 FINAL 

14:06 90 Direct finalC1 500m M 45-49 FINAL 

14:14 91 Direct finalC1 500m M 40-44 FINAL 

14:22 92 Direct finalC1 500m M 35-39 FINAL 

14:30 93 Direct finalK2 Mix 500m 64+ FINAL 

14:38 94 Direct finalK2 Mix 500m 55-64 FINAL 

14:46 95 Direct finalK2 Mix 500m 45-54 FINAL 

14:54 96 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 Mix 500m 35-44  Heat 1 

15:00 97 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 Mix 500m 35-44  Heat 2 

15:10 98 Direct finalC2 500m M 65+ FINAL 

15:18 99 Direct finalC2 500m M 55-64 FINAL 

15:26 100 C2 500m M 45-54 FINAL 

15:34 101 Direct finalC2 500m M 35-44 FINAL 

15:42 102  NO RACE  

15:50 103  NO RACE  

16:00 104 K2 Mix 500m 35-44 FINAL 

16:10 105 Direct finalK4 Mix 500m 55+ FINAL 

16:16 106 Direct finalC4 500m M 55+ FINAL 

16:52 107 Direct finalK4 Mix 500m 35-54 FINAL 

17:00 108 Direct finalC4 500m M 35-54 FINAL 
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22-08-14 Time Event Progression

08:50 109 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 Mix 200m 35-44  Heat 1 

08:55 110 1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest outK2 Mix 200m 35-44  Heat 2 

09:00 111 K1 200m M 70+ FINAL 

09:03 112 K1 200m M 65-69 FINAL 

09:06 113 K1 200m M 60-64 FINAL 

09:09 114 K1 200m M 55-59 FINAL 

09:12 115 K1 200m M 50-54 FINAL B 

09:15 116 K1 200m M 50-54 FINAL A 

09:18 117 K1 200m M 45-49 FINAL B 

09:25 118 K1 200m M 45-49 FINAL A 

09:32 119 K1 200m M 40-44 FINAL 

09:39 120 K1 200m M 35-39 FINAL 

09:46 121 Direct finalK1 200m W 65+ FINAL 

09:53 122 Direct finalK1 200m W 60-64 FINAL 

10:00 123 Direct finalK1 200m W 50-54 FINAL 

10:07 124 Direct finalK1 200m W 45-49 FINAL 

10:14 125 Direct finalK1 200m W 40-44 FINAL 

10:21 126 Direct finalC1 200m M 70+ FINAL 

10:28 127 C1 200m M 65-69 FINAL 

10:35 128 C1 200m M 60-64 FINAL 

10:42 129 Direct finalC1 200m M 55-59 FINAL 

10:49 130 C1 200m M 50-54 FINAL 

10:56 131 Direct finalC1 200m M 45-49 FINAL 

11:03 132 Direct finalC1 200m M 40-44 FINAL 

11:10 133 Direct finalC1 200m M 35-39 FINAL 

11:17 134 Direct finalK2 200m M 65+ FINAL 

11:24 135 K2 200m M 55-64 FINAL 

11:31 136 K2 200m M 45-54 FINAL 

11:38 137 K2 200m M 35-44 FINAL 

11:45 138  NO RACE  

12:33 139 Direct finalK2 200m W 55+ FINAL 

12:36 140 Direct finalK2 200m W 35-54 FINAL 

12:42 141 Direct finalC2 200m M 65+ FINAL 

12:49 142 Direct finalC2 200m M 55-64 FINAL 

12:56 143 C2 200m M 45-54 FINAL 

13:03 144 Direct finalC2 200m M 35-44 FINAL 

13:10 145  NO RACE  

13:17 146 Direct finalK2 Mix 200m 65+ FINAL 

13:40 147 Direct finalK2 Mix 200m 55-64 FINAL 

13:48 148 K2 Mix 200m 45-54 FINAL 

13:55 149 K2 Mix 200m 35-44 FINAL 
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RESULTS SUMMARY

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

09:00:00 - 22-08-12Race 1K1 500m M 70+ - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Karlheinz GRIESEL
2:18.89

3
F    

GERMANY

2 Władysław JĘDRZEJCZYK
2:19.13

6
F    

POLAND
+0.245

3 Karel SULER
2:53.44

5
qBT

CZECH REPUBLIC
+34.550

4 Georgii SLIUNCHENKO
3:14.64

4
qBT

UKRAINE
+55.755

09:06:00 - 22-08-12Race 2K1 500m M 70+ - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Jevgenij SOKOLOVSKIJ
2:26.00

4
F    

LITHUANIA

2 Seifert GOTTFRIED
2:27.48

6
F    

AUSTRIA
+1.485

3 Tadeusz REK
2:32.98

5
qBT

POLAND
+6.980

4 Jan STACHOWICZ
2:34.08

7
qBT

POLAND
+8.080

5 Kazimierz DATA
2:51.15

3
qBT

POLAND
+25.155

09:12:00 - 22-08-12Race 3K1 500m M 65-69 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Gerhard BOSINA
2:19.19

7
F    

AUSTRIA

2 Waldemar JURCZAK
2:19.30

2
F    

POLAND
+0.110

3 Stefan DINCA
2:23.81

5
qBT

ROMANIA
+4.620

4 Ignatencu PETRE
2:25.34

1
qBT

ROMANIA
+6.145

5 Ljubisa KOJIC
2:29.14

4
qBT

SERBIA
+9.950

6 Gerd BERNHARD
2:31.40

6
qBT

GERMANY
+12.210

09:18:00 - 22-08-12Race 4K1 500m M 65-69 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Siegmund KAMINSKI
2:15.33

7
F    

GERMANY

2 Serhiy HORYEYEV
2:26.46

3
F    

UKRAINE
+11.135

3 Czesław PIETRZYK
2:31.33

2
qBT

POLAND
+16.005

4 Dalibor LORENC
2:38.99

5 CZECH REPUBLIC
+23.660

5 Leonid IATSENKO
2:39.37

6 UKRAINE
+24.040
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6 Viktor VASYLIEV
2:52.48

4 UKRAINE
+37.155

09:24:00 - 22-08-12Race 5K1 500m M 60-64 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Evgen DROBANTSEV
2:09.75

2
F    

UKRAINE

2 Roman KOZLOWSKI
2:09.94

8
F    

POLAND
+0.185

3 Roman MACIAŚ
2:10.76

3
qBT    

POLAND
+1.005

4 Tsvetomir MIHAYLOV
2:13.51

4
qBT    

BULGARIA
+3.760

5 Andreas SCHULZE
2:31.84

7
qBT    

GERMANY
+22.090

Gintaras KAMINSKAS
DSQ

6
    

LITHUANIA

09:30:00 - 22-08-12Race 6K1 500m M 60-64 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Albert MADLMAYR
2:06.92

2
F    

AUSTRIA

2 Zbigniew SEWERYN
2:08.76

7
F    

POLAND
+1.840

3 Igor KOZLOV
2:09.47

3
qBT    

UKRAINE
+2.545

4 Krzysztof SZCZEPAŃSKI
2:11.23

5
qBT    

POLAND
+4.305

5 Christoph LINDAU
2:43.33

6
    

GERMANY
+36.410

Sergej KONONENKO
DNS

4
    

LITHUANIA

09:36:00 - 22-08-12Race 7K1 500m M 55-59 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Gabor KARDOS
2:04.18

6
F    

HUNGARY

2 Janis ABOLINS
2:05.60

8
F    

LATVIA
+1.425

3 Stanisław JAŁOSZYŃSKI
2:06.04

2
qBT

POLAND
+1.860

4 Stefan VOGEL
2:12.82

5
qBT

GERMANY
+8.645

5 Alojzy KOWAL
2:13.78

7
qBT

POLAND
+9.600

6 Mariusz KULICZKOWSKI
2:20.38

4 POLAND
+16.205

Zbigniew WIERZBICKI
DNS

3
    

FRANCE

09:42:00 - 22-08-12Race 8K1 500m M 55-59 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Martin BLAZEK
1:56.60

3
F    

SLOVAKIA

2 Voitech LAPO
2:00.83

8
F    

LITHUANIA
+4.225

3 Sławomir SKRĘTY
2:06.21

2
qBT

POLAND
+9.605
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4 Jan LUPINSKI
2:14.86

4
qBT

POLAND
+18.255

5 Krzysztof SIERSZEŃ
2:19.92

7 POLAND
+23.315

Sercei TARANCENCO
DNS

6
    

REP OF MOLDOVA

Stefan ERIKSSON
DNS

5
    

SWEDEN

09:48:00 - 22-08-12Race 9K1 500m M 50-54 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Michal MERHAUT
1:55.57

2
FA    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Rafał TROCIŃSKI
1:57.20

7
FA    

POLAND
+1.625

3 Vladimir KAZANTSEV
1:59.31

8
qBT    

BELGIUM
+3.735

4 Dmytro MUZYKA
2:04.34

4
qBT    

UKRAINE
+8.765

5 Mariyan IVANOV DIMITROV
2:09.55

6
qBT    

BULGARIA
+13.980

6 Adam WYSZKOWSKI
2:31.33

5
qBT    

POLAND
+35.755

Jacek GÓRSKI
DNS

3
    

POLAND

09:54:00 - 22-08-12Race 10K1 500m M 50-54 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Karol BECKER
2:00.90

3
FA    

SLOVAKIA

2 Klaus GIERES
2:02.60

4
FA    

GERMANY
+1.695

3 Gabriel ZIRKELBACH
2:04.45

7
qBT    

SLOVAKIA
+3.550

4 Tomasz ZRAJKOWSKI
2:05.80

5
qBT    

POLAND
+4.895

5 Maciek KURBIEL
2:06.24

2
qBT    

POLAND
+5.340

6 Dariusz RUSIN
2:21.35

8
qBT    

POLAND
+20.445

Sergii GONCHAR
DNS

6
    

UKRAINE

10:00:00 - 22-08-12Race 11K1 500m M 50-54 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Dariusz BUKOWSKI
1:59.38

7
FA    

POLAND

2 Krzysztof PARADOWSKI
2:01.70

2
FA    

POLAND
+2.315

3 Ramunas TIMINSKAS
2:03.61

4
qBT    

LITHUANIA
+4.225

4 Dariusz WIEPRZKOWSKI
2:05.74

5
qBT    

POLAND
+6.360

5 Andrii OBODOVSKYI
2:11.63

3
qBT    

UKRAINE
+12.245

Traian DRUTAN
DNS

6
    

ROMANIA
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10:06:00 - 22-08-12Race 12K1 500m M 45-49 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Adam WYSOCKI
1:54.18

8
F    

POLAND

2 Torsten REUTER
1:54.22

3
F    

GERMANY
+0.040

3 Marek MRUK
1:59.99

2
qBT

POLAND
+5.815

4 Paweł ŁAKOMY
2:02.77

6
qBT

POLAND
+8.590

5 Milen MITOV
2:03.46

5
qBT

BULGARIA
+9.285

Gergely CSEKE
DNS

1
    

HUNGARY

Thorsten LUCHS
DNS

7
    

GERMANY

10:12:00 - 22-08-12Race 13K1 500m M 45-49 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Laszlo TAPODI
1:58.05

5
F    

HUNGARY

2 Laszlo TOROK-ILYES
1:59.63

7
F    

HUNGARY
+1.575

3 Laszlo LASZLOFALVI
2:03.50

3
qBT

HUNGARY
+5.445

4 Bogdan KRAUSS
2:06.70

8
qBT

POLAND
+8.645

5 Joerg LERCH
2:07.65

4 GERMANY
+9.595

6 Piotr KUCHMACZ
2:14.08

2 POLAND
+16.030

7 Balazs SOREGI
2:16.05

1 HUNGARY
+17.995

8 Yevgeniy DEDYUKH
2:23.68

6 UKRAINE
+25.625

10:18:00 - 22-08-12Race 14K1 500m M 40-44 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Cestmir POKORNY
1:57.76

6
F    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Marcin ZDZICHOWSKI
1:58.50

5
F    

POLAND
+0.74

3 Milan JANKECH
1:59.21

4
qBT

SLOVAKIA
+1.45

4 Marek MIŚKIEWICZ
2:02.49

7
qBT

POLAND
+4.73

5 Marcin RYMASZEWSKI
2:04.38

2
qBT

POLAND
+6.62

6 Miłosz SZCZUDŁO
2:04.87

3
qBT

POLAND
+7.11

10:24:00 - 22-08-12Race 15K1 500m M 40-44 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Wim EERDEKENS
1:56.33

5
F    

BELGIUM

2 Maciej RYCHLIK
2:01.38

7
F    

POLAND
+5.05

3 Marek SIEMASZ
2:07.06

3
qBT

POLAND
+10.73
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4 Michał NIESKURSKI
2:12.20

4 POLAND
+15.87

11:00:00 - 22-08-12Race 16C2 500m M 45-54 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:00.28

7
F    

HUNGARYAdam MERENYI
Krisztian MARTON
 
 

2
2:05.26

6
F    

POLAND
+4.98Adam SZMAŃSKI

Adam DOMBROWSKI
 
 

3
2:06.31

4
qBT

POLAND
+6.03Mirosław KISŁY

Stanisław KUCZYŃSKI
 
 

4
2:06.48

5
qBT

POLAND
+6.20Dariusz MICHALAK

Wiesław MANTURA
 
 

5
2:09.10

3
qBT

POLAND
+8.82Dariusz KOSZYKOWSKI

Mirosław OLEJNIK
 
 

11:06:00 - 22-08-12Race 17C2 500m M 45-54 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:05.87

7
F    

POLANDPaweł BARASZKIEWICZ
Robert URBANEK
 
 

2
2:09.78

6
F    

POLAND
+3.91Maciej CHWIEROS

Marek KONDRACKI
 
 

3
2:13.85

2
qBT

GERMANY
+7.98Peter MUEHLENKAMP

Karsten PLESSMANN
 
 

4
2:16.12

5
qBT

POLAND
+10.25Andrzej CHARYTONIUK

Jorgen THOREN
 
 

5
2:16.80

4 GERMANY
+10.93Christian HAUKE

Christoph MACHINSKI
 
 

6
2:21.39

3 POLAND
+15.52Zbigniew DANIELEWICZ

Tomasz CZAJKOWSKI
 
 

11:12:00 - 22-08-12Race 18K2 500m M 55-64 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:00.12

3
F 

LITHUANIASigitas BULOVAS
Verner SERMOKAS
 
 

2
2:03.09

6
F 

POLAND
+2.97Mirosław KRECZMAN

Ryszard BIAŁKOWSKI
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3
2:06.19

2
qBT

POLAND
+6.07Sławomir SKRĘTY

Stanisław JAŁOSZYŃSKI
 
 

4
2:07.41

7
qBT

AUSTRIA
+7.29Albert MADLMAYR

Gerhard BOSINA
 
 

5
2:09.05

8
qBT

POLAND
+8.93Roman MACIAŚ

Władysław JĘDRZEJCZYK
 
 

6
2:10.29

4
qBT

GERMANY
+10.17Stefan VOGEL

Siegmund KAMINSKI
 
 

7
2:12.13

5 GERMANY
+12.01Andreas SCHULZE

Michael WOLNY
 
 

11:18:00 - 22-08-12Race 19K2 500m M 55-64 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:03.24

3
F 

POLANDRoman KOZLOWSKI
Jarosław GULAK
 
 

2
2:05.04

7
F 

UKRAINEIgor KOZLOV
Evgen DROBANTSEV
 
 

3
2:08.32

5
qBT

POLANDWojciech WŁODARCZYK
Alojzy KOWAL
 
 

4
2:18.10

8 UKRAINEGrygorij ROMANJUK
Vasyl HNYLYTSYA
 
 

5
2:21.78

2 GERMANYFietz HOLGER
Wojciech SOPOLIŃSKI
 
 

DNS
4

 
SERBIAMarko PETROVIC

Ljubisa KOJIC
 
 

DNS
6

    
POLANDJan LUPINSKI

Zbigniew WIERZBICKI
 
 

11:24:00 - 22-08-12Race 20K2 500m M 45-54 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:52.19

1
F    

HUNGARYLaszlo TAPODI
Zoltan DAVID
 
 

2
1:55.13

8
F    

POLAND
+2.94Marek MRUK

Dariusz WIEPRZKOWSKI
 
 

3
1:56.75

2
qBT

LITHUANIA
+4.56Ramunas TIMINSKAS

Vygantas ZENKEVICIUS
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4
1:57.63

7
qBT

LITHUANIA
+5.44Darius CERESKA

Voitech LAPO
 
 

5
2:00.69

4 CZECH REPUBLIC
+8.50Robert BUDINSKY

Michal MERHAUT
 
 

6
2:12.40

3 POLAND
+20.21Blazej CIESIELSKI

Rafał CIESIELSKI
 
 

DNS
5

    
HUNGARYGergely CSEKE

Judit KARDOS
 
 

DNS
6

    
POLANDDariusz RUSIN

Jacek GÓRSKI
 
 

DNS
9

    
UKRAINEAndrii OBODOVSKYI

Dmytro MUZYKA
 
 

11:30:00 - 22-08-12Race 21K2 500m M 45-54 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:50.21

8
F    

GERMANYTorsten REUTER
Klaus GIERES
 
 

2
1:51.04

4
F    

POLAND
+0.83Przemysław NIEWIADOMSKI

Sławomir LEWALSKI
 
 

3
1:54.70

7
qBT

POLAND
+4.49Krzysztof PARADOWSKI

Dariusz BUKOWSKI
 
 

4
1:58.83

1
qBT

BULGARIA
+8.62Mariyan IVANOV DIMITROV

Stefan YOAKIMOV POPOV
 
 

5
1:59.75

5
qBT

HUNGARY
+9.54Laszlo LASZLOFALVI

Balazs SOREGI
 
 

6
2:00.19

6 GERMANY
+9.98Thorsten LUCHS

Toni PAIS
 
 

7
2:02.03

9 LITHUANIA
+11.82Vytautas MIKŠYS

Vadimas CIZYS
 
 

8
2:03.70

3 BULGARIA
+13.49Milen MITOV

Tsvetomir MIHAYLOV
 
 

DNS
2

    
UKRAINEYevgeniy DEDYUKH

Sergii GONCHAR
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11:36:00 - 22-08-12Race 22K2 500m M 35-44 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:44.21

3
F    

HUNGARYRaymond BUKKOSI
Roland ILLES
 
 

2
1:45.79

2
F    

POLAND
+1.58Adam WYSOCKI

Karol GARBACZ
 
 

3
1:48.93

5
qBT

GERMANY
+4.72Thomas HUMMEL

Hardy SCHNEIDER
 
 

4
1:55.68

6
qBT

CZECH REPUBLIC
+11.47Petr SYNEK

Rafael AMORIM
 
 

5
1:59.96

4
qBT

POLAND
+15.75Miłosz SZCZUDŁO

Marcin RYMASZEWSKI
 
 

6
2:11.49

7 POLAND
+27.28Marek SIEMASZ

Mariusz KULICZKOWSKI
 
 

11:42:00 - 22-08-12Race 23K2 500m M 35-44 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:49.73

4
F    

SLOVAKIAMilan JANKECH
Karol BECKER
 
 

2
1:49.82

6
F    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+0.09Cestmir POKORNY

Jiri KRAFT
 
 

3
1:50.27

3
qBT

POLAND
+0.54Marcin ZDZICHOWSKI

Rafał TROCIŃSKI
 
 

4
1:52.51

2
qBT

POLAND
+2.78Rafał LEWANDOWSKI

Piotr KUCHMACZ
 
 

5
2:07.64

5 POLAND
+17.91Marcin GRANICA

Adam WYSZKOWSKI
 
 

6
2:13.50

7 POLAND
+23.77Michał NIESKURSKI

Michał KLONOWSKI
 
 

11:48:00 - 22-08-12Race 24C1 500m M 65-69 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Bruno PIEPERBECK
2:39.50

7
F    

GERMANY

2 Zakaria KHIZANISHVILI
2:41.26

3
F    

GEORGIA
+1.76

3 Petre CAPUSTA
2:44.00

5
qBT

ROMANIA
+4.50

4 Jerzy DUNAJSKI
2:57.23

4
qBT

POLAND
+17.73
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Volodymyr HERASYMENKO
DNS

6
    

UKRAINE

11:54:00 - 22-08-12Race 25C1 500m M 65-69 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Jukka HAMALAINEN
2:40.68

4
F    

FINLAND

2 Leszek GRYCKIEWICZ
2:44.30

7
F    

POLAND
+3.62

3 Jaroslav MUCHA
2:58.99

6
qBT

CZECH REPUBLIC
+18.31

Leszek WOLSKI
DNS

5
    

POLAND

Volodymyr MITSKEVYCH
DNS

3
    

UKRAINE

13:00:00 - 22-08-12Race 26K4 500m M 35-54 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:31.39

5
F    

POLANDKarol GARBACZ
Marcin GARBACZ
Adam WYSOCKI
Łukasz GROCHOWSKI

2
1:32.74

6
F    

POLAND
+1.35Sławomir LEWALSKI

Przemysław NIEWIADOMSKI
Rafał TROCIŃSKI
Marcin ZDZICHOWSKI

3
1:32.96

8
qBT

POLAND
+1.57Maciej RYCHLIK

Michał GOŁĘBIEWSKI
Kamil KALWA
Rafał LEWANDOWSKI

4
1:38.17

3
qBT

HUNGARY
+6.78Laszlo LASZLOFALVI

Balazs SOREGI
Gergely ALMASI
Istvan PUSZTAY

5
1:38.76

4
qBT

GERMANY
+7.37Hardy SCHNEIDER

Thomas HUMMEL
Torsten REUTER
Klaus GIERES

6
1:44.95

1 UKRAINE
+13.56Dmytro MUZYKA

Janis ABOLINS
Andrii OBODOVSKYI
Rodzers MATVEJEVS

7
2:00.61

9 GERMANY
+29.22Thorsten LUCHS

Siegmund KAMINSKI
Toni PAIS
Christoph LINDAU

DNS
7

    
UKRAINESergii GONCHAR

Yevgeniy DEDYUKH
Evgen DROBANTSEV
Igor KOZLOV

13:06:00 - 22-08-12Race 27K4 500m M 35-54 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:33.48

3
F    

HUNGARYRaymond BUKKOSI
Roland ILLES
Laszlo TAPODI
Zoltan DAVID

2
1:35.52

7
F    

SLOVAKIA
+2.04Karol BECKER

Milan JANKECH
Martin BLAZEK
Gabriel ZIRKELBACH
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3
1:36.02

8
qBT

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.54Michal MERHAUT

Robert BUDINSKY
Cestmir POKORNY
Jiri KRAFT

4
1:40.68

6
qBT

POLAND
+7.20Miłosz SZCZUDŁO

Rafał BOBER
Marcin RYMASZEWSKI
Krzysztof BOBOLA

5
1:41.35

1 LITHUANIA
+7.87Darius CERESKA

Voitech LAPO
Ramunas TIMINSKAS
Saulius SVALDENIS

6
1:43.26

5 LITHUANIA
+9.78Vygantas ZENKEVICIUS

Silvester AIDIETIS
Vadimas CIZYS
Vytautas MIKŠYS

7
1:46.93

4 POLAND
+13.45Paweł ŁAKOMY

Krzysztof PARADOWSKI
Dariusz RUSIN
Jacek GÓRSKI

8
1:52.38

2 POLAND
+18.90Blazej CIESIELSKI

Rafał CIESIELSKI
Michał NIESKURSKI
Michał KLONOWSKI

14:00:00 - 22-08-12Race 28C2 200m M 45-54 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
47.04

7
F    

POLANDMaciej CHWIEROS
Marek KONDRACKI
 
 

2
48.17

5
F    

POLAND
+1.13Adam SZMAŃSKI

Adam DOMBROWSKI
 
 

3
48.60

4
qBT

GERMANY
+1.56Peter MUEHLENKAMP

Karsten PLESSMANN
 
 

4
50.70

3
qBT

POLAND
+3.66Dariusz MICHALAK

Wiesław MANTURA
 
 

5
50.77

6
qBT

POLAND
+3.73Andrzej CHARYTONIUK

Jorgen THOREN
 
 

6
51.93

2 POLAND
+4.89Mirosław KISŁY

Stanisław KUCZYŃSKI
 
 

14:03:00 - 22-08-12Race 29C2 200m M 45-54 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
46.19

5
F    

POLANDRobert URBANEK
Paweł BARASZKIEWICZ
 
 

2
48.44

6
F    

HUNGARY
+2.25Krisztian MARTON

Adam MERENYI
 
 

3
51.44

3
qBT

POLAND
+5.25Dariusz KOSZYKOWSKI

Mirosław OLEJNIK
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4
51.72

4
qBT

POLAND
+5.53Zbigniew DANIELEWICZ

Tomasz CZAJKOWSKI
 
 

14:06:00 - 22-08-12Race 30K1 200m M 70+ - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Karlheinz GRIESEL
53.15

7
F    

GERMANY

2 Władysław JĘDRZEJCZYK
53.20

4
F    

POLAND
+0.05

3 Karel SULER
1:08.04

5
qBT

CZECH REPUBLIC
+14.89

Georgii SLIUNCHENKO
DNF

6
    

UKRAINE

14:09:00 - 22-08-12Race 31K1 200m M 70+ - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Jevgenij SOKOLOVSKIJ
53.62

5
F    

LITHUANIA

2 Tadeusz REK
55.35

4
F    

POLAND
+1.73

3 Seifert GOTTFRIED
56.44

3
qBT

AUSTRIA
+2.82

4 Jan STACHOWICZ
58.31

7
qBT

POLAND
+4.69

5 Kazimierz DATA
1:08.30

6
qBT

POLAND
+14.68

14:12:00 - 22-08-12Race 32K1 200m M 65-69 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Waldemar JURCZAK
49.02

8
F    

POLAND

2 Siegmund KAMINSKI
53.07

1
F    

GERMANY
+4.05

3 Stefan DINCA
53.64

7
qBT

ROMANIA
+4.62

4 Gerd BERNHARD
54.12

3
qBT

GERMANY
+5.10

5 Gerhard BOSINA
54.59

5
qBT

AUSTRIA
+5.57

6 Ljubisa KOJIC
56.61

4
qBT

SERBIA
+7.59

7 Leonid IATSENKO
57.60

2 UKRAINE
+8.58

Vitali VIGOVSKI
DNS

6
    

REP OF MOLDOVA

14:15:00 - 22-08-12Race 33K1 200m M 65-69 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Serhiy HORYEYEV
52.45

4
F    

UKRAINE

2 Czesław PIETRZYK
52.75

1
F    

POLAND
+0.30

3 Baciu NICOLAE
53.59

3
qBT

ROMANIA
+1.14

4 Dalibor LORENC
1:00.17

8 CZECH REPUBLIC
+7.72
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5 Viktor VASYLIEV
1:03.61

6 UKRAINE
+11.16

6 Bronislovas IVANAUSKAS
1:05.98

7 LITHUANIA
+13.53

14:18:00 - 22-08-12Race 34K1 200m M 60-64 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Albert MADLMAYR
48.07

4
F    

AUSTRIA

2 Roman MACIAŚ
49.80

8
F    

POLAND
+1.73

3 Ryszard BIAŁKOWSKI
50.00

5 POLAND
+1.93

4 Gintautas SIASKUS
51.40

7 LITHUANIA
+3.33

5 Andreas SCHULZE
51.57

6 GERMANY
+3.50

6 Christoph LINDAU
56.99

1 GERMANY
+8.92

Sergej KONONENKO
DNS

2
    

LITHUANIA

14:21:00 - 22-08-12Race 35K1 200m M 60-64 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Gintaras KAMINSKAS
47.13

1
F    

LITHUANIA

2 Igor KOZLOV
47.21

3
F    

UKRAINE
+0.08

3 Evgen DROBANTSEV
47.22

5
qBT

UKRAINE
+0.09

4 Roman KOZLOWSKI
47.30

7
qBT

POLAND
+0.17

5 Zbigniew SEWERYN
47.41

4
qBT

POLAND
+0.28

6 Tsvetomir MIHAYLOV
49.81

6
qBT

BULGARIA
+2.68

7 Krzysztof SZCZEPAŃSKI
49.95

2
qBT

POLAND
+2.82

Vasyl HNYLYTSYA
DNS

8
    

UKRAINE

14:24:00 - 22-08-12Race 36K1 200m M 55-59 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Gabor KARDOS
44.05

2
F    

HUNGARY

2 Sławomir SKRĘTY
45.03

3
F    

POLAND
+0.98

3 Voitech LAPO
45.70

6
qBT

LITHUANIA
+1.65

4 Janis ABOLINS
47.63

8
qBT

LATVIA
+3.58

5 Krzysztof SIERSZEŃ
52.27

5 POLAND
+8.22

6 Jan LUPINSKI
52.62

7 POLAND
+8.57

7 Mariusz KULICZKOWSKI
53.01

9 POLAND
+8.96

Stefan ERIKSSON
DNS

4
    

SWEDEN

Wojciech SOPOLIŃSKI
DNF

1
    

POLAND
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14:27:00 - 22-08-12Race 37K1 200m M 55-59 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Martin BLAZEK
44.79

2
F    

SLOVAKIA

2 Mirosław KRECZMAN
46.11

1
F    

POLAND
+1.32

3 Toni PAIS
47.12

6
qBT

GERMANY
+2.33

4 Alojzy KOWAL
49.92

7
qBT

POLAND
+5.13

5 Stanisław JAŁOSZYŃSKI
50.05

3
qBT

POLAND
+5.26

6 Stefan VOGEL
50.92

4 GERMANY
+6.13

Zbigniew WIERZBICKI
DNS

5
    

FRANCE

Sercei TARANCENCO
DNS

8
    

REP OF MOLDOVA

14:30:00 - 22-08-12Race 38K1 200m M 50-54 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Dariusz BUKOWSKI
43.36

5
FA    

POLAND

2 Ramunas TIMINSKAS
44.05

1
FA    

LITHUANIA
+0.69

3 Klaus GIERES
45.19

6
qBT

GERMANY
+1.83

4 Krzysztof PARADOWSKI
45.27

8
qBT

POLAND
+1.91

5 Jacek GÓRSKI
47.06

7
qBT

POLAND
+3.70

6 Darius CERESKA
47.28

3
qBT

LITHUANIA
+3.92

7 Dariusz RUSIN
49.12

2 POLAND
+5.76

14:33:00 - 22-08-12Race 39K1 200m M 50-54 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Gabriel ZIRKELBACH
41.75

6
FA    

SLOVAKIA

2 Karol BECKER
42.06

3
FA    

SLOVAKIA
+0.31

3 Ioachim HASCU
42.46

4
qBT

ROMANIA
+0.71

4 Catalin BISTRICEANU
44.59

2
qBT

ROMANIA
+2.84

5 Andrii OBODOVSKYI
45.46

5
qBT

UKRAINE
+3.71

6 Sergii GONCHAR
46.96

7
qBT

UKRAINE
+5.21

7 Adam WYSZKOWSKI
59.46

8 POLAND
+17.71

14:36:00 - 22-08-12Race 40K1 200m M 50-54 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Mariyan IVANOV DIMITROV
41.49

7
FA    

BULGARIA
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2 Michal MERHAUT
42.00

2
FA    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+0.51

3 Vladimir KAZANTSEV
43.75

4
qBT

BELGIUM
+2.26

4 Dariusz WIEPRZKOWSKI
44.86

3
qBT

POLAND
+3.37

5 Tomasz ZRAJKOWSKI
48.21

5
qBT

POLAND
+6.72

6 Maciek KURBIEL
49.07

8
qBT

POLAND
+7.58

7 Vygantas ZENKEVICIUS
1:34.07

6 LITHUANIA
+52.58

14:39:00 - 22-08-12Race 41K1 200m M 45-49 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Sławomir LEWALSKI
41.31

1
FA    

POLAND

2 Laszlo TAPODI
41.94

7
FA    

HUNGARY
+0.63

3 Przemysław NIEWIADOMSKI
42.02

5
qBT

POLAND
+0.71

4 Milen MITOV
44.63

6
qBT

BULGARIA
+3.32

5 Vadimas CIZYS
44.83

2
qBT

LITHUANIA
+3.52

6 Bogdan KRAUSS
45.40

9
qBT

POLAND
+4.09

7 Joerg LERCH
51.64

4 GERMANY
+10.33

8 Rafał CIESIELSKI
53.19

8 POLAND
+11.88

Robert BUDINSKY
DNS

3
    

CZECH REPUBLIC

14:42:00 - 22-08-12Race 42K1 200m M 45-49 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Torsten REUTER
41.68

5
FA    

GERMANY

2 Balazs SOREGI
42.20

4
FA    

HUNGARY
+0.52

3 Laszlo TOROK-ILYES
45.62

8
qBT

HUNGARY
+3.94

4 Paweł ŁAKOMY
46.07

3
qBT

POLAND
+4.39

5 Blazej CIESIELSKI
47.62

7
qBT

POLAND
+5.94

6 Vytautas MIKŠYS
49.07

1
qBT

LITHUANIA
+7.39

Gergely CSEKE
DNS

6
    

HUNGARY

Sergiu SEREMET
DNS

2
    

REP OF MOLDOVA

14:45:00 - 22-08-12Race 43K1 200m M 45-49 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Zoltan DAVID
42.72

8
FA    

HUNGARY

2 Adam WYSOCKI
43.88

1
FA    

POLAND
+1.16

3 Marek MRUK
45.88

5
qBT

POLAND
+3.16
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4 Laszlo LASZLOFALVI
46.56

6
qBT

HUNGARY
+3.84

5 Piotr KUCHMACZ
49.23

2
qBT

POLAND
+6.51

6 Silvester AIDIETIS
49.44

7
qBT

LITHUANIA
+6.72

7 Thorsten LUCHS
49.58

4 GERMANY
+6.86

8 Yevgeniy DEDYUKH
54.60

3 UKRAINE
+11.88

14:48:00 - 22-08-12Race 44K1 200m M 40-44 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Milan JANKECH
41.21

5
F    

SLOVAKIA

2 Marek MIŚKIEWICZ
42.40

7
F    

POLAND
+1.19

3 Maciej RYCHLIK
42.70

2
qBT

POLAND
+1.49

4 Cestmir POKORNY
42.73

3
qBT

CZECH REPUBLIC
+1.52

5 Istvan PUSZTAY
43.15

6
qBT

HUNGARY
+1.94

6 Miłosz SZCZUDŁO
44.54

4
qBT

POLAND
+3.33

14:51:00 - 22-08-12Race 45K1 200m M 40-44 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Wim EERDEKENS
42.49

5
F    

BELGIUM

2 Marcin RYMASZEWSKI
43.37

6
F    

POLAND
+0.88

3 Marcin GARBACZ
43.54

2
qBT

POLAND
+1.05

4 Michał NIESKURSKI
46.57

4 POLAND
+4.08

5 Marek SIEMASZ
47.09

7 POLAND
+4.60

Nicolai LUNIN
DNS

3
    

REP OF MOLDOVA

14:54:00 - 22-08-12Race 46K1 200m M 35-39 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Roland ILLES
38.86

4
F    

HUNGARY

2 Kamil KALWA
39.56

3
F    

POLAND
+0.70

3 Jiri KRAFT
40.32

2
qBT

CZECH REPUBLIC
+1.46

4 Dariusz NOWICKI
43.42

7
qBT

POLAND
+4.56

5 Krzysztof BOBOLA
45.01

5
qBT

POLAND
+6.15

6 Petr SYNEK
45.31

6 CZECH REPUBLIC
+6.45
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14:57:00 - 22-08-12Race 47K1 200m M 35-39 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Thomas HUMMEL
41.10

7
F    

GERMANY

2 Michał GOŁĘBIEWSKI
41.43

5
F    

POLAND
+0.33

3 Rodzers MATVEJEVS
41.56

6
qBT

LATVIA
+0.46

4 Raymond BUKKOSI
41.83

3
qBT

HUNGARY
+0.73

5 Rafael AMORIM
46.79

4 UNITED STATES
+5.69

15:00:00 - 22-08-12Race 48C1 200m M 65-69 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Zakaria KHIZANISHVILI
57.26

3
F    

GEORGIA

2 Bruno PIEPERBECK
59.58

5
F    

GERMANY
+2.32

3 Petre CAPUSTA
1:01.26

4
qBT

ROMANIA
+4.00

4 Jaroslav MUCHA
1:07.94

6
qBT

CZECH REPUBLIC
+10.68

Zbigniew KUKUCZKA
DNS

2
    

POLAND

Volodymyr HERASYMENKO
DNS

7
    

UKRAINE

15:03:00 - 22-08-12Race 49C1 200m M 65-69 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Leszek GRYCKIEWICZ
59.06

4
F    

POLAND

2 Jukka HAMALAINEN
59.67

3
F    

FINLAND
+0.61

3 Ivan ANGHEL
1:01.27

7
qBT

ROMANIA
+2.21

4 Jerzy DUNAJSKI
1:03.55

2
qBT

POLAND
+4.49

Leszek WOLSKI
DNS

6
    

POLAND

Volodymyr MITSKEVYCH
DNS

5
    

UKRAINE

15:06:00 - 22-08-12Race 50C1 200m M 60-64 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Roman FIGIELUS
54.36

4
F    

POLAND

2 Jerzy SIEWRUK
54.56

5
F    

POLAND
+0.20

3 Christoph MACHINSKI
54.59

3
qBT

GERMANY
+0.23

4 Marek ZYSKOWSKI
1:09.96

7
qBT

POLAND
+15.60

Viktor KOZORIZ
DNS

6
    

UKRAINE
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15:09:00 - 22-08-12Race 51C1 200m M 60-64 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Mykhailo SHEVCHENKO
54.78

4
F    

UKRAINE

2 Wojciech WASILEWSKI
55.50

6
F    

POLAND
+0.72

3 Bogdan SZYMONIAK
1:05.63

3
qBT

POLAND
+10.85

4 Wiesław MANTURA
1:11.28

5
qBT

POLAND
+16.50

Oleksandr DAVYDENKO
DNS

7
    

UKRAINE

15:12:00 - 22-08-12Race 52C1 200m M 50-54 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Peter MUEHLENKAMP
52.82

2
F    

GERMANY

2 Marek KONDRACKI
52.99

3
F    

POLAND
+0.17

3 Stanisław KUCZYŃSKI
54.83

6
qBT

POLAND
+2.01

4 Mirosław KISŁY
1:00.52

4
qBT

POLAND
+7.70

Thomas VOSKUHL
DNS

5
    

GERMANY

15:15:00 - 22-08-12Race 53C1 200m M 50-54 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Dariusz MICHALAK
51.43

4
F    

POLAND

2 Jorgen THOREN
53.62

5
F    

SWEDEN
+2.19

3 Karsten PLESSMANN
53.83

7
qBT

GERMANY
+2.40

4 Adam SZMAŃSKI
54.03

3
qBT

POLAND
+2.60

5 Zbigniew FLORCZAK
58.36

6
qBT

POLAND
+6.93

16:00:00 - 22-08-12Race 54K2 200m M 55-64 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
44.32

7
F    

POLANDRoman KOZLOWSKI
Jarosław GULAK
 
 

2
44.86

3
F    

POLAND
+0.54Mirosław KRECZMAN

Ryszard BIAŁKOWSKI
 
 

3
46.35

2
qBT

GERMANY
+2.03Michael WOLNY

Andreas SCHULZE
 
 

4
46.77

8
qBT

AUSTRIA
+2.45Albert MADLMAYR

Gerhard BOSINA
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5
47.50

6
qBT

UKRAINE
+3.18Igor KOZLOV

Evgen DROBANTSEV
 
 

6
52.61

4 GERMANY
+8.29Fietz HOLGER

Wojciech SOPOLIŃSKI
 
 

16:03:00 - 22-08-12Race 55K2 200m M 55-64 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
43.52

3
F    

LITHUANIASigitas BULOVAS
Verner SERMOKAS
 
 

2
43.93

7
F    

POLAND
+0.41Sławomir SKRĘTY

Stanisław JAŁOSZYŃSKI
 
 

3
46.90

5
qBT

POLAND
+3.38Wojciech WŁODARCZYK

Alojzy KOWAL
 
 

4
47.14

2
qBT

UKRAINE
+3.62Grygorij ROMANJUK

Vasyl HNYLYTSYA
 
 

5
51.88

4 GERMANY
+8.36Christoph LINDAU

Siegmund KAMINSKI
 
 

6
58.93

8 ROMANIA
+15.41Stefan DINCA

Constantin BUCUR
 
 

DNS
6

    
GERMANYStefan VOGEL

Siegmund KAMINSKI
 
 

16:06:00 - 22-08-12Race 56K2 200m M 45-54 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
37.42

7
F    

POLANDSławomir LEWALSKI
Adam WYSOCKI
 
 

2
38.48

3
F    

SLOVAKIA
+1.06Gabriel ZIRKELBACH

Martin BLAZEK
 
 

3
40.33

6
qBT

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.91Robert BUDINSKY

Michal MERHAUT
 
 

4
40.43

1
qBT

LITHUANIA
+3.01Vygantas ZENKEVICIUS

Ramunas TIMINSKAS
 
 

5
40.44

2
qBT

BULGARIA
+3.02Mariyan IVANOV DIMITROV

Stefan YOAKIMOV POPOV
 
 

6
40.85

5
qBT

POLAND
+3.43Dariusz WIEPRZKOWSKI

Marek MRUK
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7
44.38

4 GERMANY
+6.96Thorsten LUCHS

Toni PAIS
 
 

8
45.13

9 BULGARIA
+7.71Milen MITOV

Tsvetomir MIHAYLOV
 
 

16:09:00 - 22-08-12Race 57K2 200m M 45-54 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
39.30

5
F    

HUNGARYBalazs SOREGI
Laszlo LASZLOFALVI
 
 

2
39.34

9
F    

HUNGARY
+0.04Laszlo TAPODI

Zoltan DAVID
 
 

3
42.10

4
qBT

LITHUANIA
+2.80Darius CERESKA

Voitech LAPO
 
 

4
42.39

6 ROMANIA
+3.09Catalin BISTRICEANU

Ioachim HASCU
 
 

5
42.81

7 LITHUANIA
+3.51Vytautas MIKŠYS

Saulius SVALDENIS
 
 

6
44.62

2 UKRAINE
+5.32Dmytro MUZYKA

Andrii OBODOVSKYI
 
 

7
44.63

1 POLAND
+5.33Blazej CIESIELSKI

Rafał CIESIELSKI
 
 

8
46.37

8 POLAND
+7.07Dariusz RUSIN

Jacek GÓRSKI
 
 

16:12:00 - 22-08-12Race 58K2 200m M 35-44 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
36.84

6
F    

SLOVAKIAMilan JANKECH
Karol BECKER
 
 

2
37.03

8
F    

HUNGARY
+0.19Roland ILLES

Raymond BUKKOSI
 
 

3
37.29

3
qBT

GERMANY
+0.45Thomas HUMMEL

Torsten REUTER
 
 

4
40.13

7
qBT

POLAND
+3.29Miłosz SZCZUDŁO

Rafał BOBER
 
 

5
40.69

5 POLAND
+3.85Marcin RYMASZEWSKI

Krzysztof BOBOLA
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6
42.86

2 CZECH REPUBLIC
+6.02Petr SYNEK

Rafael AMORIM
 
 

7
54.27

4 POLAND
+17.43Maciej RYCHLIK

Łukasz GROCHOWSKI
 
 

16:15:00 - 22-08-12Race 59K2 200m M 35-44 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
35.91

7
F    

POLANDMichał GOŁĘBIEWSKI
Kamil KALWA
 
 

2
36.62

3
F    

HUNGARY
+0.71Istvan PUSZTAY

Gergely ALMASI
 
 

3
37.69

5
qBT

POLAND
+1.78Karol GARBACZ

Marcin GARBACZ
 
 

4
37.73

8
qBT

CZECH REPUBLIC
+1.82Cestmir POKORNY

Jiri KRAFT
 
 

5
39.63

4
qBT

POLAND
+3.72Rafał LEWANDOWSKI

Piotr KUCHMACZ
 
 

6
43.73

1 POLAND
+7.82Dariusz NOWICKI

Yevgeniy DEDYUKH
 
 

7
46.35

2 POLAND
+10.44Marcin GRANICA

Adam WYSZKOWSKI
 
 

8
55.32

6 POLAND
+19.41Michał NIESKURSKI

Michał KLONOWSKI
 
 

09:30:00 - 22-08-13Race 60K1 500m M 70+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Karlheinz GRIESEL
2:21.98

5
    

GERMANY

2 Władysław JĘDRZEJCZYK
2:24.34

3
    

POLAND
+2.36

3 Tadeusz REK
2:27.93

2
    

POLAND
+5.95

4 Jevgenij SOKOLOVSKIJ
2:29.25

4
    

LITHUANIA
+7.27

5 Seifert GOTTFRIED
2:32.26

6
    

AUSTRIA
+10.28

6 Jan STACHOWICZ
2:38.59

7
    

POLAND
+16.61

7 Kazimierz DATA
2:59.26

1
    

POLAND
+37.28

8 Karel SULER
3:03.34

8
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+41.36

9 Georgii SLIUNCHENKO
3:14.19

9
    

UKRAINE
+52.21
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09:36:00 - 22-08-13Race 61K1 500m M 65-69 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Siegmund KAMINSKI
2:15.02

4
    

GERMANY

2 Waldemar JURCZAK
2:23.47

3
    

POLAND
+8.45

3 Gerhard BOSINA
2:24.93

5
    

AUSTRIA
+9.91

4 Serhiy HORYEYEV
2:28.89

6
    

UKRAINE
+13.87

5 Stefan DINCA
2:29.96

2
    

ROMANIA
+14.94

6 Ignatencu PETRE
2:30.10

7
    

ROMANIA
+15.08

7 Czesław PIETRZYK
2:32.98

8
    

POLAND
+17.96

8 Ljubisa KOJIC
2:34.12

1
    

SERBIA
+19.10

Gerd BERNHARD
DNS

9
    

GERMANY

09:42:00 - 22-08-13Race 62K1 500m M 60-64 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Evgen DROBANTSEV
2:10.69

5
    

UKRAINE

2 Albert MADLMAYR
2:11.14

4
    

AUSTRIA
+0.45

3 Igor KOZLOV
2:11.52

2
    

UKRAINE
+0.83

4 Roman MACIAŚ
2:14.12

7
    

POLAND
+3.43

5 Krzysztof SZCZEPAŃSKI
2:14.55

1
    

POLAND
+3.86

6 Roman KOZLOWSKI
2:15.48

3
    

POLAND
+4.79

7 Zbigniew SEWERYN
2:16.23

6
    

POLAND
+5.54

8 Tsvetomir MIHAYLOV
2:18.45

8
    

BULGARIA
+7.76

Andreas SCHULZE
DNS

9
    

GERMANY

09:48:00 - 22-08-13Race 63K1 500m M 55-59 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Martin BLAZEK
2:00.50

4
    

SLOVAKIA

2 Gabor KARDOS
2:05.56

5
    

HUNGARY
+5.06

3 Janis ABOLINS
2:09.00

3
    

LATVIA
+8.50

4 Voitech LAPO
2:09.77

6
    

LITHUANIA
+9.27

5 Stanisław JAŁOSZYŃSKI
2:13.06

2
    

POLAND
+12.56

6 Jan LUPINSKI
2:18.37

9
    

POLAND
+17.87

7 Stefan VOGEL
2:18.79

1
    

GERMANY
+18.29

8 Alojzy KOWAL
2:19.34

8
    

POLAND
+18.84
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9 Sławomir SKRĘTY
2:21.93

7
    

POLAND
+21.43

09:54:00 - 22-08-13Race 64K1 500m M 50-54 - FINAL B

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Dariusz WIEPRZKOWSKI
2:06.54

4
    

POLAND

2 Tomasz ZRAJKOWSKI
2:09.65

6
    

POLAND
+3.11

3 Maciek KURBIEL
2:10.06

3
    

POLAND
+3.52

4 Andrii OBODOVSKYI
2:12.12

2
    

UKRAINE
+5.58

5 Gabriel ZIRKELBACH
2:16.53

5
    

SLOVAKIA
+9.99

6 Dariusz RUSIN
2:19.29

8
    

POLAND
+12.75

7 Mariyan IVANOV DIMITROV
2:26.52

7
    

BULGARIA
+19.98

Adam WYSZKOWSKI
DNS

1
    

POLAND

10:00:00 - 22-08-13Race 65K1 500m M 50-54 - FINAL A

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Michal MERHAUT
1:55.52

5
    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Karol BECKER
1:56.35

6
    

SLOVAKIA
+0.83

3 Klaus GIERES
1:57.79

3
    

GERMANY
+2.27

4 Rafał TROCIŃSKI
1:58.54

7
    

POLAND
+3.02

5 Vladimir KAZANTSEV
2:02.33

8
    

BELGIUM
+6.81

6 Dariusz BUKOWSKI
2:02.42

4
    

POLAND
+6.90

7 Ramunas TIMINSKAS
2:05.38

1
    

LITHUANIA
+9.86

8 Dmytro MUZYKA
2:06.19

9
    

UKRAINE
+10.67

9 Krzysztof PARADOWSKI
2:07.65

2
    

POLAND
+12.13

10:08:00 - 22-08-13Race 66K1 500m M 45-49 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Adam WYSOCKI
1:52.60

5
    

POLAND

2 Torsten REUTER
1:53.19

3
    

GERMANY
+0.59

3 Laszlo TAPODI
1:57.95

4
    

HUNGARY
+5.35

4 Marek MRUK
2:01.68

2
    

POLAND
+9.08

5 Milen MITOV
2:02.95

1
    

BULGARIA
+10.35

6 Laszlo LASZLOFALVI
2:03.16

8
    

HUNGARY
+10.56

7 Laszlo TOROK-ILYES
2:03.57

6
    

HUNGARY
+10.97

8 Paweł ŁAKOMY
2:06.32

7
    

POLAND
+13.72
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9 Bogdan KRAUSS
2:07.88

9
    

POLAND
+15.28

10:16:00 - 22-08-13Race 67K1 500m M 40-44 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Wim EERDEKENS
1:56.12

4
    

BELGIUM

2 Cestmir POKORNY
1:57.08

5
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+0.96

3 Milan JANKECH
2:00.71

2
    

SLOVAKIA
+4.59

4 Maciej RYCHLIK
2:01.18

6
    

POLAND
+5.06

5 Marcin ZDZICHOWSKI
2:02.80

3
    

POLAND
+6.68

6 Marek MIŚKIEWICZ
2:04.93

7
    

POLAND
+8.81

7 Miłosz SZCZUDŁO
2:05.40

8
    

POLAND
+9.28

8 Marcin RYMASZEWSKI
2:06.39

1
    

POLAND
+10.27

9 Marek SIEMASZ
2:10.37

9
    

POLAND
+14.25

10:24:00 - 22-08-13Race 68K1 500m M 35-39 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Jiri KRAFT
1:52.96

5
    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Raymond BUKKOSI
1:54.33

6
    

HUNGARY
+1.37

3 Karol GARBACZ
1:56.76

9
    

POLAND
+3.80

4 Hardy SCHNEIDER
1:58.40

4
    

GERMANY
+5.44

5 Rafał LEWANDOWSKI
2:02.66

3
    

POLAND
+9.70

6 Rodzers MATVEJEVS
2:03.94

8
    

LATVIA
+10.98

7 Dariusz NOWICKI
2:05.91

1
    

POLAND
+12.95

8 Petr SYNEK
2:09.91

2
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+16.95

9 Rafael AMORIM
2:10.18

7
    

UNITED STATES
+17.22

10:32:00 - 22-08-13Race 69K1 500m W 65-69 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Oksana ZALISKO
2:58.86

6
    

UKRAINE

2 Liudmyla KOZACHENKO
3:17.15

5
    

UKRAINE
+18.29

3 Nina HRYHORIEVA
3:24.18

7
    

UKRAINE
+25.32

4 Jadwiga NIENAŁTOWSKA
3:46.25

4
    

POLAND
+47.39
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10:40:00 - 22-08-13Race 70K1 500m W 60-64 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Jolanta NIEDZIELCZYK
2:43.83

5
    

POLAND

2 Nataliia BORTENOVA
2:44.73

2
    

UKRAINE
+0.90

3 Aida VILIMIENE
2:47.81

4
    

LITHUANIA
+3.98

4 Irena SEROWIK
2:51.75

3
    

POLAND
+7.92

5 Halyna SHVEDOVA
3:28.47

6
    

UKRAINE
+44.64

10:48:00 - 22-08-13Race 71K1 500m W 50-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Jolanta ROGAŁA
2:37.02

3
    

POLAND

2 Alicja TURCZYK
2:50.16

4
    

POLAND
+13.14

3 Rimma STAREŃCZAK
2:53.76

5
    

POLAND
+16.74

4 Elżbieta KOTLAREK
3:07.75

6
    

POLAND
+30.73

10:56:00 - 22-08-13Race 72K1 500m W 45-49 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Monika DUC
2:27.94

4
    

SWITZERLAND

2 Nina SIEMASZ
2:29.49

3
    

POLAND
+1.55

3 Tetiana LICHMAN
2:32.36

6
    

UKRAINE
+4.42

4 Doreen BELMADANI
2:41.60

2
    

GERMANY
+13.66

5 Kathrin BLANK
2:52.57

7
    

GERMANY
+24.63

6 Justyna ZIARKIEWICZ
3:00.71

8
    

POLAND
+32.77

Anna NENNO
DNS

5
    

REP OF MOLDOVA

11:04:00 - 22-08-13Race 73K1 500m W 40-44 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Fanti Elisabeth BAUM
2:23.66

3
    

GERMANY

2 Anke TRILLING
2:34.30

5
    

GERMANY
+10.64

3 Reka KRUZSLICZ
2:36.77

4
    

HUNGARY
+13.11

4 Joanna MIELCZARSKA
2:55.00

6
    

POLAND
+31.34

11:12:00 - 22-08-13Race 74K2 500m M 65+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:12.71

8
    

POLANDTadeusz REK
Karlheinz GRIESEL
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2
2:14.41

3
    

POLAND
+1.70Czesław PIETRZYK

Waldemar JURCZAK
 
 

3
2:15.50

5
    

ROMANIA
+2.79Ignatencu PETRE

Stefan DINCA
 
 

4
2:17.69

2
    

UKRAINE
+4.98Leonid IATSENKO

Sergii SYDORENKO
 
 

DNS
6

    
REP OF MOLDOVAVitali VIGOVSKI

Victor MINCENCOV
 
 

DNS
4

    
AUSTRIASeifert GOTTFRIED

Gerd BERNHARD
 
 

11:20:00 - 22-08-13Race 75K2 500m M 55-64 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:00.46

5
    

LITHUANIASigitas BULOVAS
Verner SERMOKAS
 
 

2
2:01.69

3
    

POLAND
+1.23Mirosław KRECZMAN

Ryszard BIAŁKOWSKI
 
 

3
2:02.67

4
    

POLAND
+2.21Roman KOZLOWSKI

Jarosław GULAK
 
 

4
2:03.82

6
    

UKRAINE
+3.36Igor KOZLOV

Evgen DROBANTSEV
 
 

5
2:06.90

2
    

POLAND
+6.44Sławomir SKRĘTY

Stanisław JAŁOSZYŃSKI
 
 

6
2:08.83

7
    

AUSTRIA
+8.37Albert MADLMAYR

Gerhard BOSINA
 
 

7
2:10.15

8
    

POLAND
+9.69Roman MACIAŚ

Władysław JĘDRZEJCZYK
 
 

8
2:12.73

1
    

POLAND
+12.27Wojciech WŁODARCZYK

Alojzy KOWAL
 
 

DNS
9

    
GERMANYStefan VOGEL

Siegmund KAMINSKI
 
 

11:28:00 - 22-08-13Race 76K2 500m M 45-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:45.19

5
    

HUNGARYLaszlo TAPODI
Zoltan DAVID
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2
1:46.42

4
    

GERMANY
+1.23Torsten REUTER

Klaus GIERES
 
 

3
1:48.08

6
    

POLAND
+2.89Przemysław NIEWIADOMSKI

Sławomir LEWALSKI
 
 

4
1:52.08

2
    

POLAND
+6.89Krzysztof PARADOWSKI

Dariusz BUKOWSKI
 
 

5
1:55.17

3
    

POLAND
+9.98Marek MRUK

Dariusz WIEPRZKOWSKI
 
 

6
1:56.02

7
    

LITHUANIA
+10.83Ramunas TIMINSKAS

Vygantas ZENKEVICIUS
 
 

7
1:56.45

9
    

HUNGARY
+11.26Laszlo LASZLOFALVI

Balazs SOREGI
 
 

8
2:02.81

1
    

LITHUANIA
+17.62Darius CERESKA

Voitech LAPO
 
 

9
2:08.22

8
    

BULGARIA
+23.03Mariyan IVANOV DIMITROV

Stefan YOAKIMOV POPOV
 
 

11:36:00 - 22-08-13Race 77K2 500m M 35-44 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:42.71

5 HUNGARYRaymond BUKKOSI
Roland ILLES
 
 

2
1:43.80

3 POLAND
+1.09Adam WYSOCKI

Karol GARBACZ
 
 

3
1:47.00

4 SLOVAKIA
+4.29Milan JANKECH

Karol BECKER
 
 

4
1:48.95

2 GERMANY
+6.24Thomas HUMMEL

Hardy SCHNEIDER
 
 

5
1:50.44

6 CZECH REPUBLIC
+7.73Cestmir POKORNY

Jiri KRAFT
 
 

6
1:55.13

7 POLAND
+12.42Marcin ZDZICHOWSKI

Rafał TROCIŃSKI
 
 

7
1:55.20

1 POLAND
+12.49Rafał LEWANDOWSKI

Piotr KUCHMACZ
 
 

8
1:59.46

9 POLAND
+16.75Miłosz SZCZUDŁO

Marcin RYMASZEWSKI
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9
1:59.91

8 CZECH REPUBLIC
+17.20Petr SYNEK

Rafael AMORIM
 
 

11:44:00 - 22-08-13Race 78K2 500m W 55-64 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:27.91

7
    

POLANDJolanta NIEDZIELCZYK
Elżbieta HOFFMANN
 
 

2
2:37.52

6
    

POLAND
+9.61Elżbieta KOTLAREK

Zofia POKOJSKA
 
 

3
2:44.23

3
    

UKRAINE
+16.32Oksana ZALISKO

Olga STADNYK
 
 

4
2:49.80

5
    

UKRAINE
+21.89Nina HRYHORIEVA

Liudmyla KOZACHENKO
 
 

5
2:49.94

4
    

POLAND
+22.03Dorota RYDER

Małgorzata MACHOWSKA
 
 

11:52:00 - 22-08-13Race 79K2 500m W 45-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:14.98

8 UKRAINERuslana KASKOVA
Tetiana LICHMAN
 
 

2
2:16.27

5 POLAND
+1.29Jolanta ROGAŁA

Nina SIEMASZ
 
 

3
2:25.12

6 GERMANY
+10.14Doreen BELMADANI

Kathrin BLANK
 
 

4
2:30.74

7 POLAND
+15.76Rimma STAREŃCZAK

Alicja TURCZYK
 
 

5
2:31.90

4 SWITZERLAND
+16.92Monika DUC

Justyna ZIARKIEWICZ
 
 

6
2:35.81

2 POLAND
+20.83Agnieszka SZEREMETA

Jolanta STAŃCZAK
 
 

7
3:02.60

3 POLAND
+47.62Adrianna WINOGRODZKA

Beata GONIA
 
 

13:00:00 - 22-08-13Race 81K4 500m M 55+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:43.66

8
    

POLANDRoman KOZLOWSKI
Jarosław GULAK
Krzysztof SZCZEPAŃSKI
Mirosław KRECZMAN
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2
1:44.24

3
    

LITHUANIA
+0.58Sigitas BULOVAS

Verner SERMOKAS
Gintautas SIASKUS
Gintaras KAMINSKAS

3
1:48.85

2
    

UKRAINE
+5.19Vasyl HNYLYTSYA

Grygorij ROMANJUK
Evgen DROBANTSEV
Igor KOZLOV

4
1:49.65

5
    

POLAND
+5.99Czesław PIETRZYK

Waldemar JURCZAK
Ryszard BIAŁKOWSKI
Krzysztof SIERSZEŃ

5
1:56.59

7
    

ROMANIA
+12.93Ignatencu PETRE

Stefan DINCA
Constantin BUCUR
Baciu NICOLAE

6
1:58.81

6
    

GERMANY
+15.15Fietz HOLGER

Wojciech SOPOLIŃSKI
Michael WOLNY
Andreas SCHULZE

13:12:00 - 22-08-13Race 83C1 500m M 70+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Zdenek SEVCIK
2:47.33

3
    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Vladimir LENFELD
3:00.54

5
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+13.21

3 Vaclav KOCIAN
3:04.31

7
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+16.98

4 Mieczyslaw BIALECKI
3:04.96

4
    

POLAND
+17.63

Ihor SOLNTSEV
DNS

6
    

UKRAINE

13:18:00 - 22-08-13Race 84C1 500m M 65-69 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Bruno PIEPERBECK
2:30.79

5
    

GERMANY

2 Petre CAPUSTA
2:34.07

2
    

ROMANIA
+3.28

3 Leszek GRYCKIEWICZ
2:35.43

6
    

POLAND
+4.64

4 Jukka HAMALAINEN
2:35.93

4
    

FINLAND
+5.14

5 Zakaria KHIZANISHVILI
2:43.13

3
    

GEORGIA
+12.34

6 Jerzy DUNAJSKI
2:47.94

7
    

POLAND
+17.15

7 Jaroslav MUCHA
3:09.68

1
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+38.89

13:26:00 - 22-08-13Race 85K4 500m M 35-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:27.63

4
    

HUNGARYRaymond BUKKOSI
Roland ILLES
Laszlo TAPODI
Zoltan DAVID

2
1:30.14

5
    

POLAND
+2.51Karol GARBACZ

Marcin GARBACZ
Adam WYSOCKI
Łukasz GROCHOWSKI
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3
1:30.20

2
    

POLAND
+2.57Maciej RYCHLIK

Michał GOŁĘBIEWSKI
Kamil KALWA
Rafał LEWANDOWSKI

4
1:31.05

6
    

SLOVAKIA
+3.42Karol BECKER

Milan JANKECH
Martin BLAZEK
Gabriel ZIRKELBACH

5
1:32.67

3
    

POLAND
+5.04Sławomir LEWALSKI

Przemysław NIEWIADOMSKI
Rafał TROCIŃSKI
Marcin ZDZICHOWSKI

6
1:33.67

7
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+6.04Michal MERHAUT

Robert BUDINSKY
Cestmir POKORNY
Jiri KRAFT

7
1:36.44

8
    

GERMANY
+8.81Hardy SCHNEIDER

Thomas HUMMEL
Torsten REUTER
Klaus GIERES

8
1:36.71

1
    

HUNGARY
+9.08Laszlo LASZLOFALVI

Balazs SOREGI
Gergely ALMASI
Istvan PUSZTAY

9
1:40.09

9
    

POLAND
+12.46Miłosz SZCZUDŁO

Rafał BOBER
Marcin RYMASZEWSKI
Krzysztof BOBOLA

13:34:00 - 22-08-13Race 86C1 500m M 60-64 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Mykhailo SHEVCHENKO
2:18.65

6
    

UKRAINE

2 Roman FIGIELUS
2:23.98

1
    

POLAND
+5.33

3 Wojciech WASILEWSKI
2:24.70

4
    

POLAND
+6.05

4 Jerzy SIEWRUK
2:27.47

2
    

POLAND
+8.82

5 Christoph MACHINSKI
2:28.02

7
    

GERMANY
+9.37

6 Bogdan SZYMONIAK
2:40.82

9
    

POLAND
+22.17

7 Wiesław MANTURA
2:49.10

8
    

POLAND
+30.45

8 Marek ZYSKOWSKI
3:28.12

5
    

POLAND
+1:09.47

Oleksandr DAVYDENKO
DNS

3
    

UKRAINE

13:42:00 - 22-08-13Race 87C1 500m M 55-59 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Martin MARINOV
2:20.37

2
    

AUSTRALIA

2 Adam DOMBROWSKI
2:26.81

7
    

POLAND
+6.44

3 Radek SOUKUP
2:33.21

5
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+12.84

4 Leszek WASILEWSKI
2:38.15

3
    

POLAND
+17.78

5 Jerzy TOPA
2:41.89

4
    

POLAND
+21.52

6 Mirosław OLEJNIK
2:48.15

6
    

POLAND
+27.78
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13:50:00 - 22-08-13Race 88K4 500m W 35+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:04.67

5
    

GERMANYSusanne PAIS
Doreen BELMADANI
Kathrin BLANK
Fanti Elisabeth BAUM

2
2:06.23

4
    

POLAND
+1.56Rimma STAREŃCZAK

Jolanta ROGAŁA
Alicja TURCZYK
Nina SIEMASZ

3
2:20.49

6
    

POLAND
+15.82Agnieszka SZEREMETA

Jolanta STAŃCZAK
Małgorzata MACHOWSKA
Dorota RYDER

4
2:36.16

3
    

UKRAINE
+31.49Liudmyla KOZACHENKO

Nina HRYHORIEVA
Olga STADNYK
Oksana ZALISKO

13:58:00 - 22-08-13Race 89C1 500m M 50-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Stanisław KUCZYŃSKI
2:14.38

3
    

POLAND

2 Dariusz MICHALAK
2:14.97

4
    

POLAND
+0.59

3 Marek KONDRACKI
2:16.51

1
    

POLAND
+2.13

4 Peter MUEHLENKAMP
2:21.95

5
    

GERMANY
+7.57

5 Karsten PLESSMANN
2:22.36

8
    

GERMANY
+7.98

6 Jorgen THOREN
2:24.82

7
    

SWEDEN
+10.44

7 Zbigniew FLORCZAK
2:30.83

9
    

POLAND
+16.45

8 Mirosław KISŁY
3:22.54

6
    

POLAND
+1:08.16

Thomas VOSKUHL
DNS

2
    

GERMANY

14:06:00 - 22-08-13Race 90C1 500m M 45-49 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Paweł BARASZKIEWICZ
2:08.05

7
    

POLAND

2 Maciej CHWIEROS
2:13.63

4
    

POLAND
+5.58

3 Antonin DANEK
2:14.40

3
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+6.35

4 Adam MERENYI
2:14.71

1
    

HUNGARY
+6.66

5 Paweł MIDLOCH
2:21.37

2
    

POLAND
+13.32

6 Andrzej CHARYTONIUK
2:26.08

5
    

POLAND
+18.03

7 Oliver TRILLING
2:26.37

6
    

GERMANY
+18.32

Robert URBANEK
DNS

9
    

POLAND

Viacheslav PAVLOV
DNS

8
    

UKRAINE
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14:14:00 - 22-08-13Race 91C1 500m M 40-44 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Ondřej PETR
2:13.58

5
    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Pavel SEMECKY
2:16.69

3
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+3.11

3 Tomasz SUŁKOWSKI
2:19.01

4
    

POLAND
+5.43

4 Ireneusz MAKSYMIUK
2:31.87

7
    

POLAND
+18.29

5 Krzysztof SKRZYPCZAK
2:45.86

6
    

POLAND
+32.28

14:22:00 - 22-08-13Race 92C1 500m M 35-39 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Szymon CYBAL
2:11.52

3
    

POLAND

2 Łukasz BUDNIK
2:13.25

2
    

POLAND
+1.73

3 Dawid MARKOWSKI
2:16.38

6
    

POLAND
+4.86

4 Marcin PONOMARENKOW
2:22.33

7
    

POLAND
+10.81

5 Tomas HRUZA
2:26.86

4
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+15.34

6 Damian KROWICKI
2:43.98

5
    

POLAND
+32.46

14:30:00 - 22-08-13Race 93K2 Mix 500m 64+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:22.77

6
    

UKRAINEOksana ZALISKO
Sergii SYDORENKO
 
 

2
2:33.58

3
    

POLAND
+10.81Zofia POKOJSKA

Kazimierz DATA
 
 

3
2:41.69

5
    

POLAND
+18.92Tadeusz REK

Jadwiga NIENAŁTOWSKA
 
 

4
2:45.09

4
    

UKRAINE
+22.32Liudmyla KOZACHENKO

Georgii SLIUNCHENKO
 
 

14:38:00 - 22-08-13Race 94K2 Mix 500m 55-64 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:09.83

5
    

POLANDRoman MACIAŚ
Jolanta NIEDZIELCZYK
 
 

2
2:16.34

6
    

POLAND
+6.51Jarosław GULAK

Irena SEROWIK
 
 

3
2:19.56

3
    

POLAND
+9.73Mariusz KULICZKOWSKI

Elżbieta HOFFMANN
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DNS
2

    
UKRAINELeonid IATSENKO

Halyna SHVEDOVA
 
 

DNS
8

    
UKRAINEVasyl HNYLYTSYA

Olga STADNYK
 
 

DNF
4

    
LITHUANIASigitas BULOVAS

Aida VILIMIENE
 
 

14:46:00 - 22-08-13Race 95K2 Mix 500m 45-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:59.83

4
    

POLANDJolanta ROGAŁA
Dariusz BUKOWSKI
 
 

2
2:03.69

5
    

UKRAINE
+3.86Dmytro MUZYKA

Ruslana KASKOVA
 
 

3
2:05.00

7
    

HUNGARY
+5.17Gabor KARDOS

Judit KARDOS
 
 

4
2:06.84

6
    

POLAND
+7.01Agnieszka SZEREMETA

Paweł ŁAKOMY
 
 

5
2:10.86

9
    

UKRAINE
+11.03Sergii GONCHAR

Nataliia BORTENOVA
 
 

6
2:15.84

3
    

GERMANY
+16.01Doreen BELMADANI

Thorsten LUCHS
 
 

7
2:21.87

2
    

POLAND
+22.04Adrianna WINOGRODZKA

Wojciech SOPOLIŃSKI
 
 

8
2:47.56

8
    

POLAND
+47.73Beata GONIA

Fietz HOLGER
 
 

14:54:00 - 22-08-13Race 96K2 Mix 500m 35-44 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:58.50

3
F    

POLANDMagdalena KRUKOWSKA
Adam WYSOCKI
 
 

2
2:05.96

7
F    

GERMANY
+7.46Hardy SCHNEIDER

Fanti Elisabeth BAUM
 
 

3
2:07.79

6
qBT

GERMANY
+9.29Thomas HUMMEL

Nicole MAI-PRANGE
 
 

4
2:09.31

4
qBT

GERMANY
+10.81Anke TRILLING

Oliver TRILLING
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5
2:10.63

2 POLAND
+12.13Dariusz NOWICKI

Alicja TURCZYK
 
 

6
2:23.76

5 POLAND
+25.26Michał KLONOWSKI

Natalia IERMENKO
 
 

15:00:00 - 22-08-13Race 97K2 Mix 500m 35-44 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:57.00

6
F    

POLANDKarol GARBACZ
Sandra SKOWROŃSKA
 
 

2
1:59.19

7
F    

POLAND
+2.19Błażej ANDRZEJEWSKI

Barbara HAJCEL
 
 

3
2:01.36

5
qBT

HUNGARY
+4.36Reka KRUZSLICZ

Istvan PUSZTAY
 
 

4
2:06.92

3
qBT

POLAND
+9.92Joanna MIELCZARSKA

Marcin GRANICA
 
 

5
2:10.50

4
qBT

POLAND
+13.50Marek SIEMASZ

Nina SIEMASZ
 
 

15:10:00 - 22-08-13Race 98C2 500m M 65+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:28.73

2
    

POLANDLeszek GRYCKIEWICZ
Zakaria KHIZANISHVILI
 
 

2
2:30.08

7
    

ROMANIA
+1.35Petre CAPUSTA

Ivan ANGHEL
 
 

3
2:35.39

3
    

GERMANY
+6.66Jerzy DUNAJSKI

Bruno PIEPERBECK
 
 

4
3:41.87

6
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+1:13.14Vladimir LENFELD

Vaclav KOCIAN
 
 

DNS
5

    
CZECH REPUBLICZdenek SEVCIK

Jukka HAMALAINEN
 
 

15:18:00 - 22-08-13Race 99C2 500m M 55-64 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:17.36

6
    

POLANDLeszek WASILEWSKI
Wojciech WASILEWSKI
 
 

2
2:20.17

4
    

UKRAINE
+2.81Jerzy TOPA

Mykhailo SHEVCHENKO
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3
2:30.45

7
    

GERMANY
+13.09Enno SCHOENUNG

Vitali MASER
 
 

4
3:14.25

5
    

POLAND
+56.89Marek ZYSKOWSKI

Zbigniew KUKUCZKA
 
 

15:26:00 - 22-08-13Race 100C2 500m M 45-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:03.98

4
    

POLANDPaweł BARASZKIEWICZ
Robert URBANEK
 
 

2
2:07.56

6
    

POLAND
+3.58Maciej CHWIEROS

Marek KONDRACKI
 
 

3
2:12.38

2
    

POLAND
+8.40Mirosław KISŁY

Stanisław KUCZYŃSKI
 
 

4
2:12.61

5
    

HUNGARY
+8.63Adam MERENYI

Krisztian MARTON
 
 

5
2:13.20

8
    

GERMANY
+9.22Peter MUEHLENKAMP

Karsten PLESSMANN
 
 

6
2:14.46

9
    

POLAND
+10.48Andrzej CHARYTONIUK

Jorgen THOREN
 
 

7
2:19.43

1
    

POLAND
+15.45Dariusz KOSZYKOWSKI

Mirosław OLEJNIK
 
 

8
2:23.63

3
    

POLAND
+19.65Adam SZMAŃSKI

Adam DOMBROWSKI
 
 

9
2:27.83

7
    

POLAND
+23.85Dariusz MICHALAK

Wiesław MANTURA
 
 

15:34:00 - 22-08-13Race 101C2 500m M 35-44 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:05.83

3
    

POLANDŁukasz BUDNIK
Szymon CYBAL
 
 

2
2:08.08

7
    

POLAND
+2.25Dawid MARKOWSKI

Marcin PONOMARENKOW
 
 

3
2:08.74

6
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.91Pavel SEMECKY

Ondřej PETR
 
 

4
2:26.29

4
    

POLAND
+20.46Krzysztof SKRZYPCZAK

Damian KROWICKI
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5
2:45.07

5
    

POLAND
+39.24Tomasz SUŁKOWSKI

Robert WILCZYŃSKI
 
 

16:00:00 - 22-08-13Race 104K2 Mix 500m 35-44 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:53.57

5
    

POLANDMagdalena KRUKOWSKA
Adam WYSOCKI
 
 

2
1:55.02

4
    

POLAND
+1.45Karol GARBACZ

Sandra SKOWROŃSKA
 
 

3
1:55.72

3
    

GERMANY
+2.15Hardy SCHNEIDER

Fanti Elisabeth BAUM
 
 

4
1:58.96

6
    

POLAND
+5.39Błażej ANDRZEJEWSKI

Barbara HAJCEL
 
 

5
2:06.86

2
    

HUNGARY
+13.29Reka KRUZSLICZ

Istvan PUSZTAY
 
 

6
2:08.50

7
    

POLAND
+14.93Joanna MIELCZARSKA

Marcin GRANICA
 
 

7
2:10.45

1
    

GERMANY
+16.88Thomas HUMMEL

Nicole MAI-PRANGE
 
 

8
2:11.86

8
    

GERMANY
+18.29Anke TRILLING

Oliver TRILLING
 
 

9
2:15.08

9
    

POLAND
+21.51Marek SIEMASZ

Nina SIEMASZ
 
 

16:10:00 - 22-08-13Race 105K4 Mix 500m 55+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:00.78

7
    

POLANDElżbieta HOFFMANN
Jolanta NIEDZIELCZYK
Roman MACIAŚ
Zbigniew SEWERYN

2
2:02.31

5
    

POLAND
+1.53Jarosław GULAK

Roman KOZLOWSKI
Irena SEROWIK
Jolanta STAŃCZAK

3
2:07.49

3
    

POLAND
+6.71Mirosław KRECZMAN

Elżbieta KOTLAREK
Zofia POKOJSKA
Ryszard BIAŁKOWSKI

4
2:12.79

6
    

UKRAINE
+12.01Vasyl HNYLYTSYA

Olga STADNYK
Grygorij ROMANJUK
Oksana ZALISKO

5
2:14.62

4
    

POLAND
+13.84Tadeusz REK

Krzysztof SZCZEPAŃSKI
Dorota RYDER
Małgorzata MACHOWSKA
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6
2:25.89

2
    

UKRAINE
+25.11Sergii SYDORENKO

Nina HRYHORIEVA
Leonid IATSENKO
Liudmyla KOZACHENKO

16:16:00 - 22-08-13Race 106C4 500m M 55+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
2:06.20

6 POLANDMirosław OLEJNIK
Leszek WASILEWSKI
Wojciech WASILEWSKI
Roman FIGIELUS

2
2:16.23

5 GERMANY
+10.03Christoph MACHINSKI

Vitali MASER
Enno SCHOENUNG
Bruno PIEPERBECK

3
2:17.54

2 POLAND
+11.34Jerzy DUNAJSKI

Jaroslav MUCHA
Leszek GRYCKIEWICZ
Zakaria KHIZANISHVILI

4
2:23.59

4 POLAND
+17.39Zbigniew KUKUCZKA

Marek ZYSKOWSKI
Jerzy TOPA
Alojzy KOWAL

16:52:00 - 22-08-13Race 107K4 Mix 500m 35-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:44.76

7
    

POLANDMarcin GARBACZ
Łukasz GROCHOWSKI
Sandra SKOWROŃSKA
Magdalena KRUKOWSKA

2
1:47.89

4
    

GERMANY
+3.13Hardy SCHNEIDER

Thomas HUMMEL
Nicole MAI-PRANGE
Fanti Elisabeth BAUM

3
1:51.39

5
    

POLAND
+6.63Błażej ANDRZEJEWSKI

Barbara HAJCEL
Michał KLONOWSKI
Natalia IERMENKO

4
1:52.90

6
    

UKRAINE
+8.14Dmytro MUZYKA

Andrii OBODOVSKYI
Ruslana KASKOVA
Tetiana LICHMAN

5
1:53.03

2
    

HUNGARY
+8.27Judit KARDOS

Reka KRUZSLICZ
Raymond BUKKOSI
Laszlo TOROK-ILYES

6
2:01.44

9
    

POLAND
+16.68Rafał CIESIELSKI

Monika DUC
Krzysztof SIERSZEŃ
Justyna ZIARKIEWICZ

7
2:06.42

3
    

POLAND
+21.66Marek SIEMASZ

Nina SIEMASZ
Mariusz KULICZKOWSKI
Alicja TURCZYK

8
2:16.28

1
    

POLAND
+31.52Adrianna WINOGRODZKA

Beata GONIA
Wojciech SOPOLIŃSKI
Michael WOLNY

17:00:00 - 22-08-13Race 108C4 500m M 35-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:57.31

2
    

POLANDPaweł BARASZKIEWICZ
Robert URBANEK
Dariusz KOSZYKOWSKI
Stanisław KUCZYŃSKI
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2
1:58.60

6
    

POLAND
+1.29Marcin PONOMARENKOW

Paweł MIDLOCH
Dawid MARKOWSKI
Jerzy SIEWRUK

3
1:59.36

4
    

POLAND
+2.05Szymon CYBAL

Łukasz BUDNIK
Tomasz SUŁKOWSKI
Robert WILCZYŃSKI

4
2:00.69

7
    

POLAND
+3.38Adam SZMAŃSKI

Adam DOMBROWSKI
Zbigniew DANIELEWICZ
Tomasz CZAJKOWSKI

5
2:01.81

3
    

POLAND
+4.50Andrzej CHARYTONIUK

Marek KONDRACKI
Maciej CHWIEROS
Jorgen THOREN

6
2:07.80

5
    

GERMANY
+10.49Christian HAUKE

Karsten PLESSMANN
Thomas VOSKUHL
Peter MUEHLENKAMP

08:50:00 - 22-08-14Race 109K2 Mix 200m 35-44 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
40.57

7
F    

POLANDKarol GARBACZ
Sandra SKOWROŃSKA
 
 

2
41.87

5
F    

POLAND
+1.30Magdalena KRUKOWSKA

Marcin GARBACZ
 
 

3
43.92

6
qBT

HUNGARY
+3.35Reka KRUZSLICZ

Istvan PUSZTAY
 
 

4
46.55

2
qBT

POLAND
+5.98Joanna MIELCZARSKA

Marcin GRANICA
 
 

5
46.59

3
qBT

GERMANY
+6.02Anke TRILLING

Oliver TRILLING
 
 

6
54.94

4 POLAND
+14.37Michał KLONOWSKI

Natalia IERMENKO
 
 

08:55:00 - 22-08-14Race 110K2 Mix 200m 35-44 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
42.95

7
F    

POLANDBłażej ANDRZEJEWSKI
Barbara HAJCEL
 
 

2
44.83

4
F    

GERMANY
+1.88Thomas HUMMEL

Fanti Elisabeth BAUM
 
 

3
45.96

3
qBT

GERMANY
+3.01Hardy SCHNEIDER

Nicole MAI-PRANGE
 
 

4
47.29

6
qBT

POLAND
+4.34Dariusz NOWICKI

Alicja TURCZYK
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5
52.95

5 POLAND
+10.00Marek SIEMASZ

Nina SIEMASZ
 
 

09:00:00 - 22-08-14Race 111K1 200m M 70+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Karlheinz GRIESEL
51.46

5
    

GERMANY

2 Jevgenij SOKOLOVSKIJ
51.50

4
    

LITHUANIA
+0.04

3 Tadeusz REK
51.83

6
    

POLAND
+0.37

4 Władysław JĘDRZEJCZYK
54.31

3
    

POLAND
+2.85

5 Jan STACHOWICZ
57.00

7
    

POLAND
+5.54

6 Seifert GOTTFRIED
57.22

2
    

AUSTRIA
+5.76

7 Kazimierz DATA
1:05.83

8
    

POLAND
+14.37

8 Karel SULER
1:10.72

1
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+19.26

09:03:00 - 22-08-14Race 112K1 200m M 65-69 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Waldemar JURCZAK
49.07

5
    

POLAND

2 Siegmund KAMINSKI
49.82

3
    

GERMANY
+0.75

3 Baciu NICOLAE
52.75

2
    

ROMANIA
+3.68

4 Gerd BERNHARD
52.79

1
    

GERMANY
+3.72

5 Serhiy HORYEYEV
53.29

4
    

UKRAINE
+4.22

6 Czesław PIETRZYK
53.67

6
    

POLAND
+4.60

7 Stefan DINCA
54.02

7
    

ROMANIA
+4.95

8 Gerhard BOSINA
54.79

8
    

AUSTRIA
+5.72

9 Ljubisa KOJIC
58.90

9
    

SERBIA
+9.83

09:06:00 - 22-08-14Race 113K1 200m M 60-64 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Igor KOZLOV
45.99

6
    

UKRAINE

2 Albert MADLMAYR
46.19

5
    

AUSTRIA
+0.20

3 Evgen DROBANTSEV
46.56

2
    

UKRAINE
+0.57

4 Gintaras KAMINSKAS
47.72

4
    

LITHUANIA
+1.73

5 Roman KOZLOWSKI
48.32

7
    

POLAND
+2.33

6 Roman MACIAŚ
48.81

3
    

POLAND
+2.82

7 Zbigniew SEWERYN
49.22

1
    

POLAND
+3.23
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8 Tsvetomir MIHAYLOV
49.42

8
    

BULGARIA
+3.43

9 Krzysztof SZCZEPAŃSKI
50.69

9
    

POLAND
+4.70

09:09:00 - 22-08-14Race 114K1 200m M 55-59 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Martin BLAZEK
42.02

4
    

SLOVAKIA

2 Gabor KARDOS
42.95

5
    

HUNGARY
+0.93

3 Sławomir SKRĘTY
44.09

3
    

POLAND
+2.07

4 Mirosław KRECZMAN
45.19

6
    

POLAND
+3.17

5 Voitech LAPO
45.66

2
    

LITHUANIA
+3.64

6 Janis ABOLINS
46.61

1
    

LATVIA
+4.59

7 Toni PAIS
46.82

7
    

GERMANY
+4.80

8 Stanisław JAŁOSZYŃSKI
49.22

9
    

POLAND
+7.20

9 Alojzy KOWAL
50.02

8
    

POLAND
+8.00

09:12:00 - 22-08-14Race 115K1 200m M 50-54 - FINAL B

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Klaus GIERES
44.10

4
    

GERMANY

2 Krzysztof PARADOWSKI
44.92

6
    

POLAND
+0.82

3 Dariusz WIEPRZKOWSKI
46.44

5
    

POLAND
+2.34

4 Andrii OBODOVSKYI
47.57

3
    

UKRAINE
+3.47

5 Jacek GÓRSKI
47.97

2
    

POLAND
+3.87

6 Darius CERESKA
48.84

8
    

LITHUANIA
+4.74

7 Maciek KURBIEL
49.94

9
    

POLAND
+5.84

Sergii GONCHAR
DNS

7
    

UKRAINE

Tomasz ZRAJKOWSKI
DNS

1
    

POLAND

09:15:00 - 22-08-14Race 116K1 200m M 50-54 - FINAL A

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Gabriel ZIRKELBACH
40.96

6
    

SLOVAKIA

2 Karol BECKER
41.19

3
    

SLOVAKIA
+0.23

3 Michal MERHAUT
41.23

2
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+0.27

4 Ioachim HASCU
41.27

8
    

ROMANIA
+0.31

5 Mariyan IVANOV DIMITROV
41.78

4
    

BULGARIA
+0.82

6 Dariusz BUKOWSKI
43.03

5
    

POLAND
+2.07
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7 Vladimir KAZANTSEV
43.59

1
    

BELGIUM
+2.63

8 Ramunas TIMINSKAS
44.37

7
    

LITHUANIA
+3.41

9 Catalin BISTRICEANU
44.38

9
    

ROMANIA
+3.42

09:18:00 - 22-08-14Race 117K1 200m M 45-49 - FINAL B

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Laszlo LASZLOFALVI
43.88

7
    

HUNGARY

2 Bogdan KRAUSS
44.37

5
    

POLAND
+0.49

3 Laszlo TOROK-ILYES
44.89

4
    

HUNGARY
+1.01

4 Blazej CIESIELSKI
46.27

2
    

POLAND
+2.39

5 Paweł ŁAKOMY
46.87

3
    

POLAND
+2.99

6 Vytautas MIKŠYS
47.14

8
    

LITHUANIA
+3.26

7 Piotr KUCHMACZ
47.48

1
    

POLAND
+3.60

8 Silvester AIDIETIS
47.86

9
    

LITHUANIA
+3.98

Marek MRUK
DNF

6
    

POLAND

09:25:00 - 22-08-14Race 118K1 200m M 45-49 - FINAL A

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Zoltan DAVID
40.11

4
    

HUNGARY

2 Torsten REUTER
40.19

6
    

GERMANY
+0.08

3 Adam WYSOCKI
40.72

2
    

POLAND
+0.61

4 Przemysław NIEWIADOMSKI
41.63

8
    

POLAND
+1.52

5 Sławomir LEWALSKI
41.68

5
    

POLAND
+1.57

6 Laszlo TAPODI
41.82

7
    

HUNGARY
+1.71

7 Balazs SOREGI
42.94

3
    

HUNGARY
+2.83

8 Milen MITOV
43.62

1
    

BULGARIA
+3.51

9 Vadimas CIZYS
45.00

9
    

LITHUANIA
+4.89

09:32:00 - 22-08-14Race 119K1 200m M 40-44 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Milan JANKECH
40.46

5
    

SLOVAKIA

2 Cestmir POKORNY
41.22

7
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+0.76

3 Wim EERDEKENS
41.77

4
    

BELGIUM
+1.31

4 Marcin RYMASZEWSKI
42.60

6
    

POLAND
+2.14

5 Marcin GARBACZ
42.71

8
    

POLAND
+2.25
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6 Istvan PUSZTAY
42.77

1
    

HUNGARY
+2.31

7 Marek MIŚKIEWICZ
43.14

3
    

POLAND
+2.68

8 Maciej RYCHLIK
43.20

2
    

POLAND
+2.74

9 Miłosz SZCZUDŁO
43.66

9
    

POLAND
+3.20

09:39:00 - 22-08-14Race 120K1 200m M 35-39 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Roland ILLES
38.02

5
    

HUNGARY

2 Jiri KRAFT
38.41

2
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+0.39

3 Michał GOŁĘBIEWSKI
38.81

6
    

POLAND
+0.79

4 Kamil KALWA
38.90

3
    

POLAND
+0.88

5 Thomas HUMMEL
40.23

4
    

GERMANY
+2.21

6 Raymond BUKKOSI
40.71

1
    

HUNGARY
+2.69

7 Rodzers MATVEJEVS
40.87

7
    

LATVIA
+2.85

8 Dariusz NOWICKI
43.16

8
    

POLAND
+5.14

9 Krzysztof BOBOLA
43.43

9
    

POLAND
+5.41

09:46:00 - 22-08-14Race 121K1 200m W 65+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Oksana ZALISKO
1:09.00

3
    

UKRAINE

2 Nina HRYHORIEVA
1:15.11

6
    

UKRAINE
+6.11

3 Liudmyla KOZACHENKO
1:17.10

5
    

UKRAINE
+8.10

4 Jadwiga NIENAŁTOWSKA
1:21.68

4
    

POLAND
+12.68

09:53:00 - 22-08-14Race 122K1 200m W 60-64 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Jolanta NIEDZIELCZYK
58.24

7
    

POLAND

2 Nataliia BORTENOVA
59.50

5
    

UKRAINE
+1.26

3 Aida VILIMIENE
1:01.31

6
    

LITHUANIA
+3.07

4 Irena SEROWIK
1:02.06

4
    

POLAND
+3.82

5 Elżbieta HOFFMANN
1:02.30

2
    

POLAND
+4.06

6 Halyna SHVEDOVA
1:15.22

3
    

UKRAINE
+16.98
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10:00:00 - 22-08-14Race 123K1 200m W 50-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Barbara HAJCEL
48.91

5
    

POLAND

2 Jolanta ROGAŁA
54.43

4
    

POLAND
+5.52

3 Rimma STAREŃCZAK
1:02.36

3
    

POLAND
+13.45

4 Alicja TURCZYK
1:03.12

2
    

POLAND
+14.21

5 Beata GONIA
1:10.04

6
    

POLAND
+21.13

10:07:00 - 22-08-14Race 124K1 200m W 45-49 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Tetiana LICHMAN
51.92

4
    

UKRAINE

2 Monika DUC
53.37

6
    

SWITZERLAND
+1.45

3 Nina SIEMASZ
55.97

7
    

POLAND
+4.05

4 Ruslana KASKOVA
56.58

2
    

UKRAINE
+4.66

5 Doreen BELMADANI
57.01

8
    

GERMANY
+5.09

6 Kathrin BLANK
1:01.75

5
    

GERMANY
+9.83

7 Justyna ZIARKIEWICZ
1:06.95

1
    

POLAND
+15.03

Anna NENNO
DNS

3
    

REP OF MOLDOVA

10:14:00 - 22-08-14Race 125K1 200m W 40-44 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Fanti Elisabeth BAUM
51.41

6
    

GERMANY

2 Nicole MAI-PRANGE
53.36

5
    

GERMANY
+1.95

3 Anke TRILLING
56.72

3
    

GERMANY
+5.31

4 Natalia IERMENKO
57.73

7
    

UKRAINE
+6.32

5 Joanna MIELCZARSKA
1:07.73

4
    

POLAND
+16.32

10:21:00 - 22-08-14Race 126C1 200m M 70+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Zdenek SEVCIK
1:02.32

3 CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Vladimir LENFELD
1:09.13

4 CZECH REPUBLIC
+6.81

3 Vaclav KOCIAN
1:11.46

6 CZECH REPUBLIC
+9.14

4 Mieczyslaw BIALECKI
1:11.62

5 POLAND
+9.30

Ihor SOLNTSEV
DNS

2 UKRAINE
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10:28:00 - 22-08-14Race 127C1 200m M 65-69 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Zakaria KHIZANISHVILI
55.29

5
    

GEORGIA

2 Leszek GRYCKIEWICZ
56.87

4
    

POLAND
+1.58

3 Jukka HAMALAINEN
57.41

6
    

FINLAND
+2.12

4 Petre CAPUSTA
57.90

2
    

ROMANIA
+2.61

5 Bruno PIEPERBECK
59.37

3
    

GERMANY
+4.08

6 Ivan ANGHEL
1:00.86

7
    

ROMANIA
+5.57

7 Jerzy DUNAJSKI
1:01.81

1
    

POLAND
+6.52

8 Jaroslav MUCHA
1:05.61

8
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+10.32

10:35:00 - 22-08-14Race 128C1 200m M 60-64 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Mykhailo SHEVCHENKO
51.89

4
    

UKRAINE

2 Roman FIGIELUS
53.50

5
    

POLAND
+1.61

3 Christoph MACHINSKI
54.55

2
    

GERMANY
+2.66

4 Wojciech WASILEWSKI
55.82

6
    

POLAND
+3.93

5 Jerzy SIEWRUK
56.32

3
    

POLAND
+4.43

6 Bogdan SZYMONIAK
1:01.59

7
    

POLAND
+9.70

7 Wiesław MANTURA
1:02.85

8
    

POLAND
+10.96

8 Marek ZYSKOWSKI
1:14.43

1
    

POLAND
+22.54

10:42:00 - 22-08-14Race 129C1 200m M 55-59 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Adam DOMBROWSKI
53.38

7
    

POLAND

2 Radek SOUKUP
54.94

5
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+1.56

3 Mirosław OLEJNIK
56.90

6
    

POLAND
+3.52

4 Jerzy TOPA
59.25

4
    

POLAND
+5.87

5 Leszek WASILEWSKI
1:00.67

3
    

POLAND
+7.29

10:49:00 - 22-08-14Race 130C1 200m M 50-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Stanisław KUCZYŃSKI
49.65

1
    

POLAND

2 Dariusz MICHALAK
50.00

4
    

POLAND
+0.35

3 Marek KONDRACKI
50.22

3
    

POLAND
+0.57
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4 Peter MUEHLENKAMP
51.93

5
    

GERMANY
+2.28

5 Karsten PLESSMANN
53.00

2
    

GERMANY
+3.35

6 Jorgen THOREN
54.34

6
    

SWEDEN
+4.69

7 Adam SZMAŃSKI
55.18

7
    

POLAND
+5.53

8 Mirosław KISŁY
1:00.99

9
    

POLAND
+11.34

9 Zbigniew FLORCZAK
1:09.72

8
    

POLAND
+20.07

10:56:00 - 22-08-14Race 131C1 200m M 45-49 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Paweł BARASZKIEWICZ
47.26

2
    

POLAND

2 Antonin DANEK
48.55

1
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+1.29

3 Maciej CHWIEROS
49.28

4
    

POLAND
+2.02

4 Paweł MIDLOCH
50.57

7
    

POLAND
+3.31

5 Adam MERENYI
51.94

3
    

HUNGARY
+4.68

6 Andrzej CHARYTONIUK
53.28

9
    

POLAND
+6.02

7 Oliver TRILLING
54.76

5
    

GERMANY
+7.50

Viacheslav PAVLOV
DNS

8
    

UKRAINE

11:03:00 - 22-08-14Race 132C1 200m M 40-44 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Ondřej PETR
48.92

7
    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Pavel SEMECKY
50.03

4
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+1.11

3 Tomasz SUŁKOWSKI
51.25

3
    

POLAND
+2.33

4 Ireneusz MAKSYMIUK
55.34

6
    

POLAND
+6.42

5 Krzysztof SKRZYPCZAK
1:02.60

5
    

POLAND
+13.68

11:10:00 - 22-08-14Race 133C1 200m M 35-39 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Szymon CYBAL
46.63

7
    

POLAND

2 Łukasz BUDNIK
47.45

6
    

POLAND
+0.82

3 Dawid MARKOWSKI
49.47

4
    

POLAND
+2.84

4 Tomas HRUZA
50.10

3
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+3.47

5 Marcin PONOMARENKOW
51.41

2
    

POLAND
+4.78

6 Damian KROWICKI
1:03.59

5
    

POLAND
+16.96
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11:17:00 - 22-08-14Race 134K2 200m M 65+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
46.79

5
    

POLANDTadeusz REK
Karlheinz GRIESEL
 
 

2
47.91

7
    

UKRAINE
+1.12Leonid IATSENKO

Sergii SYDORENKO
 
 

3
48.88

6
    

POLAND
+2.09Waldemar JURCZAK

Czesław PIETRZYK
 
 

4
49.14

1
    

AUSTRIA
+2.35Seifert GOTTFRIED

Gerd BERNHARD
 
 

5
49.17

9
    

ROMANIA
+2.38Ignatencu PETRE

Baciu NICOLAE
 
 

6
55.06

8
    

POLAND
+8.27Władysław JĘDRZEJCZYK

Jan STACHOWICZ
 
 

11:24:00 - 22-08-14Race 135K2 200m M 55-64 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
42.99

6
    

POLANDSławomir SKRĘTY
Stanisław JAŁOSZYŃSKI
 
 

2
43.38

3
    

POLAND
+0.39Mirosław KRECZMAN

Ryszard BIAŁKOWSKI
 
 

3
43.41

4
    

LITHUANIA
+0.42Sigitas BULOVAS

Verner SERMOKAS
 
 

4
44.98

9
    

UKRAINE
+1.99Igor KOZLOV

Evgen DROBANTSEV
 
 

5
46.12

5
    

POLAND
+3.13Roman KOZLOWSKI

Jarosław GULAK
 
 

6
47.39

8
    

UKRAINE
+4.40Grygorij ROMANJUK

Vasyl HNYLYTSYA
 
 

7
47.67

2
    

GERMANY
+4.68Michael WOLNY

Andreas SCHULZE
 
 

8
47.79

1
    

POLAND
+4.80Wojciech WŁODARCZYK

Alojzy KOWAL
 
 

9
48.28

7
    

AUSTRIA
+5.29Albert MADLMAYR

Gerhard BOSINA
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11:31:00 - 22-08-14Race 136K2 200m M 45-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
36.64

5
    

POLANDSławomir LEWALSKI
Adam WYSOCKI
 
 

2
37.25

6
    

HUNGARY
+0.61Laszlo TAPODI

Zoltan DAVID
 
 

3
37.90

3
    

SLOVAKIA
+1.26Gabriel ZIRKELBACH

Martin BLAZEK
 
 

4
38.40

1
    

BULGARIA
+1.76Mariyan IVANOV DIMITROV

Stefan YOAKIMOV POPOV
 
 

5
38.59

4
    

HUNGARY
+1.95Balazs SOREGI

Laszlo LASZLOFALVI
 
 

6
40.41

2
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+3.77Robert BUDINSKY

Michal MERHAUT
 
 

7
40.75

7
    

LITHUANIA
+4.11Vygantas ZENKEVICIUS

Ramunas TIMINSKAS
 
 

8
42.98

9
    

LITHUANIA
+6.34Darius CERESKA

Voitech LAPO
 
 

9
45.37

8
    

POLAND
+8.73Dariusz WIEPRZKOWSKI

Marek MRUK
 
 

11:38:00 - 22-08-14Race 137K2 200m M 35-44 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
35.78

4
    

POLANDMichał GOŁĘBIEWSKI
Kamil KALWA
 
 

2
36.11

5
    

SLOVAKIA
+0.33Milan JANKECH

Karol BECKER
 
 

3
36.19

6
    

HUNGARY
+0.41Istvan PUSZTAY

Gergely ALMASI
 
 

4
36.40

3
    

HUNGARY
+0.62Roland ILLES

Raymond BUKKOSI
 
 

5
36.69

1
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+0.91Cestmir POKORNY

Jiri KRAFT
 
 

6
36.76

2
    

GERMANY
+0.98Thomas HUMMEL

Torsten REUTER
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7
38.63

7
    

POLAND
+2.85Karol GARBACZ

Marcin GARBACZ
 
 

8
40.06

8
    

POLAND
+4.28Rafał LEWANDOWSKI

Piotr KUCHMACZ
 
 

9
40.08

9
    

POLAND
+4.30Miłosz SZCZUDŁO

Rafał BOBER
 
 

12:33:00 - 22-08-14Race 139K2 200m W 55+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
56.03

6
    

POLANDElżbieta HOFFMANN
Jolanta NIEDZIELCZYK
 
 

2
56.70

4
    

UKRAINE
+0.67Nataliia BORTENOVA

Liudmyla KOZACHENKO
 
 

3
59.96

3
    

POLAND
+3.93Zofia POKOJSKA

Elżbieta KOTLAREK
 
 

4
1:02.16

7
    

UKRAINE
+6.13Oksana ZALISKO

Olga STADNYK
 
 

5
1:03.72

5
    

POLAND
+7.69Dorota RYDER

Małgorzata MACHOWSKA
 
 

12:36:00 - 22-08-14Race 140K2 200m W 35-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
46.15

9
W35-44(1)

POLANDMagdalena KRUKOWSKA
Sandra SKOWROŃSKA
 
 

2
47.12

1
W35-44(2)

GERMANY
+0.97Fanti Elisabeth BAUM

Nicole MAI-PRANGE
 
 

3
50.12

2
W45-54(1)

POLAND
+3.97Jolanta ROGAŁA

Nina SIEMASZ
 
 

4
51.59

8
W45-54(2)

UKRAINE
+5.44Ruslana KASKOVA

Tetiana LICHMAN
 
 

5
55.15

5
W45-54(3)

POLAND
+9.00Monika DUC

Justyna ZIARKIEWICZ
 
 

6
57.80

3
W45-54(4)

GERMANY
+11.65Susanne PAIS

Doreen BELMADANI
 
 

7
57.93

6
W45-54(5)

POLAND
+11.78Agnieszka SZEREMETA

Jolanta STAŃCZAK
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8
58.44

4
W45-54(6)

POLAND
+12.29Rimma STAREŃCZAK

Alicja TURCZYK
 
 

9
1:13.69

7
W45-54(7)

POLAND
+27.54Beata GONIA

Adrianna WINOGRODZKA
 
 

12:42:00 - 22-08-14Race 141C2 200m M 65+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
54.69

2
    

POLANDLeszek GRYCKIEWICZ
Zakaria KHIZANISHVILI
 
 

2
54.84

7
    

ROMANIA
+0.15Petre CAPUSTA

Ivan ANGHEL
 
 

3
1:01.52

8
    

GERMANY
+6.83Jerzy DUNAJSKI

Bruno PIEPERBECK
 
 

4
1:01.56

5
    

FINLAND
+6.87Jukka HAMALAINEN

Zdenek SEVCIK
 
 

DNS
4

    
CZECH REPUBLICJaroslav MUCHA

Dalibor LORENC
 
 

DNS
6

    
CZECH REPUBLICVladimir LENFELD

Vaclav KOCIAN
 
 

DNS
3

    
POLANDLeszek WOLSKI

Wojciech WŁODARCZYK
 
 

12:49:00 - 22-08-14Race 142C2 200m M 55-64 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
52.57

4
    

POLANDWojciech WASILEWSKI
Leszek WASILEWSKI
 
 

2
52.69

7
    

UKRAINE
+0.12Jerzy TOPA

Mykhailo SHEVCHENKO
 
 

3
52.89

3
    

GERMANY
+0.32Christoph MACHINSKI

Vitali MASER
 
 

4
1:17.05

6
    

POLAND
+24.48Marek ZYSKOWSKI

Zbigniew KUKUCZKA
 
 

DNS
5

    
GERMANYEnno SCHOENUNG

Vitali MASER
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12:56:00 - 22-08-14Race 143C2 200m M 45-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
45.40

4
    

POLANDRobert URBANEK
Paweł BARASZKIEWICZ
 
 

2
47.16

5
    

POLAND
+1.76Maciej CHWIEROS

Marek KONDRACKI
 
 

3
48.97

6
    

HUNGARY
+3.57Krisztian MARTON

Adam MERENYI
 
 

4
49.03

3
    

POLAND
+3.63Adam SZMAŃSKI

Adam DOMBROWSKI
 
 

5
49.23

2
    

GERMANY
+3.83Peter MUEHLENKAMP

Karsten PLESSMANN
 
 

6
50.17

8
    

POLAND
+4.77Dariusz KOSZYKOWSKI

Mirosław OLEJNIK
 
 

7
50.90

1
    

POLAND
+5.50Andrzej CHARYTONIUK

Jorgen THOREN
 
 

8
51.58

9
    

POLAND
+6.18Zbigniew DANIELEWICZ

Tomasz CZAJKOWSKI
 
 

9
52.03

7
    

POLAND
+6.63Dariusz MICHALAK

Wiesław MANTURA
 
 

13:03:00 - 22-08-14Race 144C2 200m M 35-44 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
43.51

4
    

POLANDŁukasz BUDNIK
Szymon CYBAL
 
 

2
45.67

2
    

POLAND
+2.16Dawid MARKOWSKI

Marcin PONOMARENKOW
 
 

3
46.09

5
    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.58Pavel SEMECKY

Ondřej PETR
 
 

4
55.63

8
    

GERMANY
+12.12Enno SCHOENUNG

Christian HAUKE
 
 

5
1:05.43

3
    

POLAND
+21.92Krzysztof SKRZYPCZAK

Damian KROWICKI
 
 

6
1:09.77

6
    

POLAND
+26.26Tomasz SUŁKOWSKI

Robert WILCZYŃSKI
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DNS
7

    
POLANDMichał MRÓZ

Ireneusz MAKSYMIUK
 
 

13:17:00 - 22-08-14Race 146K2 Mix 200m 65+ - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
53.70

6
    

UKRAINEOksana ZALISKO
Sergii SYDORENKO
 
 

2
59.00

2
    

UKRAINE
+5.30Liudmyla KOZACHENKO

Viktor VASYLIEV
 
 

3
1:01.22

3
    

LITHUANIA
+7.52Bronislovas IVANAUSKAS

Nina HRYHORIEVA
 
 

4
1:02.26

5
    

POLAND
+8.56Tadeusz REK

Jadwiga NIENAŁTOWSKA
 
 

13:40:00 - 22-08-14Race 147K2 Mix 200m 55-64 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
47.67

2
    

POLANDRoman MACIAŚ
Jolanta NIEDZIELCZYK
 
 

2
49.84

4
    

LITHUANIA
+2.17Sigitas BULOVAS

Aida VILIMIENE
 
 

3
51.12

6
    

POLAND
+3.45Jarosław GULAK

Irena SEROWIK
 
 

4
51.54

5
    

POLAND
+3.87Elżbieta KOTLAREK

Mirosław KRECZMAN
 
 

5
57.18

7
    

POLAND
+9.51Zofia POKOJSKA

Kazimierz DATA
 
 

6
57.56

1
    

UKRAINE
+9.89Halyna SHVEDOVA

Leonid IATSENKO
 
 

DNS
3

    
UKRAINEVasyl HNYLYTSYA

Olga STADNYK
 
 

13:48:00 - 22-08-14Race 148K2 Mix 200m 45-54 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
46.03

7
    

UKRAINERuslana KASKOVA
Dmytro MUZYKA
 
 

2
46.30

4
    

HUNGARY
+0.27Judit KARDOS

Gabor KARDOS
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3
47.53

8
    

POLAND
+1.50Jolanta ROGAŁA

Stanisław JAŁOSZYŃSKI
 
 

4
48.06

5
    

POLAND
+2.03Agnieszka SZEREMETA

Paweł ŁAKOMY
 
 

5
49.71

3
    

LITHUANIA
+3.68Vygantas ZENKEVICIUS

Rimma STAREŃCZAK
 
 

6
50.02

6
    

POLAND
+3.99Waldemar JURCZAK

Monika DUC
 
 

7
51.28

9
    

GERMANY
+5.25Susanne PAIS

Toni PAIS
 
 

8
51.65

1
    

GERMANY
+5.62Thorsten LUCHS

Kathrin BLANK
 
 

9
1:13.16

2
    

POLAND
+27.13Beata GONIA

Fietz HOLGER
 
 

13:55:00 - 22-08-14Race 149K2 Mix 200m 35-44 - FINAL

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
39.71

5
    

POLANDKarol GARBACZ
Sandra SKOWROŃSKA
 
 

2
40.35

6
    

GERMANY
+0.64Thomas HUMMEL

Fanti Elisabeth BAUM
 
 

3
40.55

3
    

POLAND
+0.84Magdalena KRUKOWSKA

Marcin GARBACZ
 
 

4
41.78

2
    

HUNGARY
+2.07Reka KRUZSLICZ

Istvan PUSZTAY
 
 

5
42.38

4
    

POLAND
+2.67Błażej ANDRZEJEWSKI

Barbara HAJCEL
 
 

6
43.19

7
    

GERMANY
+3.48Hardy SCHNEIDER

Nicole MAI-PRANGE
 
 

7
45.51

8
    

GERMANY
+5.80Anke TRILLING

Oliver TRILLING
 
 

8
46.24

1
    

POLAND
+6.53Joanna MIELCZARSKA

Marcin GRANICA
 
 

9
47.03

9
    

POLAND
+7.32Dariusz NOWICKI

Alicja TURCZYK
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Chief Official Maris PRAVAINS

Chief Judge: Michael KUGLER

Starter Coordinator: Borislav CHAUSEV

Chief Finishing Line: Reka KRUZSLICZ

Course Umpire: Marek STANNY

Boat Control: Angela DYACHENKO
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ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

   Country

Medal Table

Gold Silver BronzeRank Total

POLAND 40 31 361 107

UKRAINE 11 11 72 29

GERMANY 7 10 93 26

CZECH REPUBLIC 6 9 74 22

HUNGARY 5 5 55 15

SLOVAKIA 4 3 36 10

LITHUANIA 1 3 47 8

SWITZERLAND 1 1 08 2

BELGIUM 1 0 19 2

GEORGIA 1 0 010 1

AUSTRALIA 1 0 011 1

ROMANIA 3 212 5

AUSTRIA 2 113 3

LATVIA 114 1

FINLAND 115 1
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